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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Patrick Russell        M2529         1/62     1:08:00       51:13       16:49    5:12     1:08:01
2     Pete Gilman            M3034         1/91     1:09:14       52:14       17:02    5:17     1:09:15
3     Michael Little         M2529         2/62     1:09:51       52:28       17:24    5:20     1:09:51
4     Kelly Mortenson        M3034         2/91     1:10:26       52:50       17:37    5:23     1:10:27
5     Jason Minnick          M3034         3/91     1:12:04       54:06       17:59    5:30     1:12:04
6     Ken Cooper             M3034         4/91     1:12:07       54:13       17:56    5:31     1:12:08
7     Trent Hatlevig         M2024         1/32     1:12:48                            5:34     1:12:48
8     Brady Anderson         M2529         3/62     1:13:58       55:09       18:52    5:39     1:14:01
9     Matthew Reinders       M3539        1/104     1:14:38       56:18       18:21    5:42     1:14:39
10    David Helm             M3034         5/91     1:14:57       55:43       19:15    5:44     1:14:57
11    Michael Benchina       M2024         2/32     1:14:57       56:52       18:08    5:44     1:15:00
12    Dimitri Drekonja       M3034         6/91     1:15:01       56:58       18:05    5:44     1:15:03
13    Darrin Johnson         M3539        2/104     1:15:14       56:44       18:33    5:45     1:15:16
14    Derek Dippon           M3034         7/91     1:15:19       56:44       18:37    5:45     1:15:21
15    Mark Rapacz            M2024         3/32     1:15:57       56:46       19:13    5:48     1:15:59
16    Dan Campbell           M2529         4/62     1:16:16       57:39       18:40    5:50     1:16:19
17    Douglas Cowles         M3034         8/91     1:16:22       57:38       18:45    5:50     1:16:22
18    Doug Keller            M4549         1/94     1:16:23       57:45       18:40    5:50     1:16:25
19    Winston Stellner       M3539        3/104     1:16:39       57:07       19:34    5:51     1:16:41
20    Matt Barnard           M4044         1/92     1:16:49       57:46       19:05    5:52     1:16:51
21    Bill Magdalene         M4549         2/94     1:16:59       58:35       18:27    5:53     1:17:01
22    Scott Niemela          M4044         2/92     1:17:31       58:33       19:01    5:55     1:17:33
23    Marla Evans            M3034         9/91     1:17:47       59:23       18:26    5:57     1:17:48
24    Todd Vandervort        M4044         3/92     1:18:02       58:47       19:17    5:58     1:18:03
25    Adam Riddle            M2024         4/32     1:18:08       58:51       19:21    5:58     1:18:12
26    Allen Broderius        M3034        10/91     1:18:42       59:19       19:26    6:01     1:18:44
27    Kurt Decker            M3034        11/91     1:18:58       59:37       19:23    6:02     1:18:59
28    Brent Smith            M4549         3/94     1:19:14       59:59       19:19    6:03     1:19:17
29     Coffey                M2024         5/32     1:19:45     1:00:12       19:35    6:06     1:19:46
30    Michael May            M2529         5/62     1:19:45     1:00:08       19:41    6:06     1:19:48
31    Luke Charpentier       M3539        4/104     1:19:51     1:00:13       19:41    6:06     1:19:53
32    Katie Koski            F3034         1/80     1:20:02     1:00:35       19:29    6:07     1:20:04
33    Nicholas Meyer         M2529         6/62     1:19:58     1:00:45       19:21    6:07     1:20:05
34    David Nauman           M4549         4/94     1:20:06     1:00:25       19:43    6:07     1:20:08
35    Keith Pilgrim          M3539        5/104     1:20:07     1:00:20       19:50    6:07     1:20:09
36    Jenna Boren            F2529         1/78     1:20:11     1:00:19       19:55    6:08     1:20:14
37    Mark Berg              M3539        6/104     1:20:16     1:00:22       19:57    6:08     1:20:19
38    Allen Zetterlund       M5054         1/59     1:20:29     1:00:44       19:47    6:09     1:20:31
39    Tom Prentice           M4549         5/94     1:20:35     1:00:35       20:02    6:09     1:20:37
40    Brandy Erholtz         F2529         2/78     1:20:58     1:00:55       20:05    6:11     1:21:00
41    Patrick Richard        M4549         6/94     1:21:22     1:00:39       20:46    6:13     1:21:24
42    Kirk Walztoni          M3034        12/91     1:21:25     1:02:13       19:15    6:13     1:21:28
43    Brent Mcgrew           M3034        13/91     1:21:33     1:00:53       20:42    6:14     1:21:35
44    Sean Smith             M4044         4/92     1:21:53     1:01:34       20:21    6:15     1:21:55
45    Christopher Doll       M2529         7/62     1:22:21     1:00:51       21:32    6:17     1:22:22
46    Aaron Smith            M4044         5/92     1:22:20     1:02:43       19:42    6:18     1:22:24
47    Toby Hatlevig          M3034        14/91     1:22:32     1:01:55       20:39    6:18     1:22:33
48    Chris Humbert          M4044         6/92     1:22:33     1:02:42       19:54    6:18     1:22:36
49    Bobby Paxton           M4549         7/94     1:22:51     1:02:37       20:16    6:20     1:22:52
50    Keith Thompson         M2024         6/32     1:22:54     1:02:41       20:24    6:21     1:23:04
51    Charlie Lorch          M4044         7/92     1:23:15     1:01:18       21:59    6:22     1:23:17
52    John Barker            M4549         8/94     1:23:40     1:03:20       20:24    6:24     1:23:44
53    Gerad Mead             M2529         8/62     1:23:28     1:03:13       20:36    6:24     1:23:49
54    Mark Leduc             M5054         2/59     1:24:00     1:02:44       21:19    6:25     1:24:02
55    Erin Ward              F3034         2/80     1:24:05     1:03:41       20:28    6:26     1:24:09
56    Sonya Anderson         F3539         1/91     1:24:08     1:03:53       20:18    6:26     1:24:11
57    Peter Langr            M3539        7/104     1:24:16     1:03:54       20:25    6:26     1:24:18
58    Angie Voight           F2529         3/78     1:24:33     1:04:14       20:23    6:28     1:24:36
59    Dale Heinen            M4549         9/94     1:24:45     1:03:29       21:19    6:29     1:24:48
60    Debbie Sonsalla        F3539         2/91     1:24:54     1:03:41       21:14    6:29     1:24:54
61    Dan Berg               M3034        15/91     1:24:52     1:03:43       21:13    6:29     1:24:55
62    Derek Sciacca          M3034        16/91     1:24:53     1:03:41       21:15    6:29     1:24:55
63    Joseph Sonnek          M4044         8/92     1:25:02     1:04:06       21:00    6:30     1:25:06
64    Gregory Jaeger         M2529         9/62     1:25:01     1:04:34       20:48    6:31     1:25:22
65    Paul Rosengren         M3034        17/91     1:25:19     1:04:11       21:12    6:31     1:25:22
66    Charles Jungmann       M4549        10/94     1:25:30     1:04:45       20:49    6:32     1:25:33
67    Scott Ramberg          M3539        8/104     1:25:33     1:04:54       20:43    6:32     1:25:37
68    Phillip Young          M3539        9/104     1:25:32     1:05:15       20:25    6:32     1:25:39
69    Jim Grindle            M4549        11/94     1:25:36     1:04:32       21:11    6:33     1:25:42
70    Kimberly Anderson      F4044         1/79     1:25:44     1:05:26       20:22    6:33     1:25:47
71    Timothy Goldsmid       M3034        18/91     1:25:45     1:04:48       21:03    6:33     1:25:51
72    Jack Ankrum            M5054         3/59     1:26:21     1:04:42       21:42    6:36     1:26:24
73    Steven Christenson     M4549        12/94     1:26:33     1:05:27       21:09    6:37     1:26:35
74    Kathryn Wagner         F2529         4/78     1:26:39     1:04:50       21:53    6:37     1:26:43
75    Rob Whetham            M5054         4/59     1:26:58     1:05:18       21:44    6:39     1:27:01
76    Heather Giesen         F3034         3/80     1:26:58     1:05:14       21:48    6:39     1:27:02
77    Richard Haler          M4549        13/94     1:26:39     1:05:43       21:22    6:39     1:27:04
78    John Hopkins           M3539       10/104     1:27:01     1:05:17       21:49    6:39     1:27:05
79    Pam Weier              F4549         1/22     1:27:04     1:06:08       20:59    6:39     1:27:07
80    Kari Thompson          F2529         5/78     1:27:00     1:05:45       21:26    6:39     1:27:10
81    Barb Mcguire           F4044         2/79     1:27:15     1:06:11       21:09    6:40     1:27:19
82    Douglas Bakkene        M5054         5/59     1:27:10     1:05:44       21:43    6:41     1:27:26
83    Nathaniel Tollefson    M3539       11/104     1:27:24     1:06:33       20:54    6:41     1:27:27
84    Jared Mondry           M6064         1/24     1:27:26     1:06:12       21:17    6:41     1:27:29
85    David Brown            M4044         9/92     1:27:54     1:07:49       20:11    6:43     1:28:00
86    Michael Bjornberg      M5054         6/59     1:28:01     1:05:52       22:13    6:44     1:28:04
87    Humphrey Otita         M3034        19/91     1:28:09     1:06:28       21:45    6:44     1:28:13
88    Patrick Kryegel        M3539       12/104     1:28:11     1:07:14       21:02    6:44     1:28:16
89    Rochelle Wirth         F4044         3/79     1:28:13     1:06:47       21:31    6:45     1:28:17
90    Matthew Forster        M3034        20/91     1:28:12     1:06:41       21:42    6:45     1:28:23
91    David Jendrzejek       M5054         7/59     1:28:20     1:06:50       21:35    6:45     1:28:24
92    Barry Hohlen           M3539       13/104     1:28:26     1:07:18       21:14    6:46     1:28:31
93    Laurie Hanscom         F4044         4/79     1:28:38     1:06:43       21:56    6:46     1:28:38
94    Joelle Nelson          F3539         3/91     1:28:37     1:06:43       21:58    6:46     1:28:41
95    Norm Purrington        M6064         2/24     1:28:58     1:07:21       21:42    6:48     1:29:02
96    Kenneth Rosen          M3539       14/104     1:29:00     1:07:19       21:46    6:48     1:29:04
97    Scott Hackel           M4549        14/94     1:29:01     1:07:16       21:52    6:48     1:29:07
98    Scott Knight           M4044        10/92     1:28:41     1:06:37       22:32    6:48     1:29:08
99    Nathan Beaudin         M2529        10/62     1:29:04     1:07:13       21:57    6:48     1:29:09
100   Shawn Scherr           M2529        11/62     1:29:00     1:08:13       20:59    6:49     1:29:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Fred Hable             M4044        11/92     1:29:15     1:07:40       21:38    6:49     1:29:17
102   Robert Weber           M5054         8/59     1:29:21     1:07:26       21:59    6:50     1:29:24
103   Eric Nystrom           M3539       15/104     1:29:20     1:07:19       22:07    6:50     1:29:25
104   Mark Keenan            M4044        12/92     1:29:22     1:07:18       22:08    6:50     1:29:26
105   Terry Hakkola          M5559         1/38     1:29:25     1:07:45       21:43    6:50     1:29:27
106   Tyler Behrends         M2529        12/62     1:29:19     1:08:35       20:57    6:50     1:29:32
107   Matthew Deloia         M3034        21/91     1:29:04     1:08:29       21:06    6:50     1:29:35
108   Brant Hollenkamp       M3034        22/91     1:30:01     1:05:53       24:10    6:53     1:30:03
109   Stephen Oesterle       M5054         9/59     1:30:05     1:07:44       22:26    6:53     1:30:09
110   Omar Marei             M4044        13/92     1:30:05     1:08:13       21:57    6:53     1:30:09
111   Pamela Augustin        F2529         6/78     1:30:09     1:08:38       21:34    6:53     1:30:11
112   William Colon          M3034        23/91     1:30:11     1:08:42       21:36    6:54     1:30:18
113   Jonah Reyes            M2529        13/62     1:30:20     1:08:45       21:45    6:55     1:30:29
114   David Knight           M2024         7/32     1:30:15     1:09:35       21:05    6:55     1:30:40
115   Patrick Green          M3539       16/104     1:30:37     1:07:20       23:22    6:55     1:30:41
116   Cinde Wiebusch         F3539         4/91     1:30:36     1:08:31       22:13    6:56     1:30:44
117   Jay Nelsen             M3539       17/104     1:30:37     1:08:22       22:23    6:56     1:30:45
118   Darrick Proehl         M2024         8/32     1:30:20     1:08:32       22:16    6:56     1:30:48
119   Mike Mcmonagle         M3539       18/104     1:30:45     1:08:51       21:58    6:56     1:30:49
120   Luis Ramirez           M3034        24/91     1:30:52     1:08:36       22:21    6:57     1:30:57
121   Corey Sheldon          M2024         9/32     1:30:57     1:09:54       21:09    6:57     1:31:02
122   Craig Mccoy            M5054        10/59     1:30:59     1:07:37       23:26    6:57     1:31:03
123   Sharon Stubler         F4044         5/79     1:31:02     1:08:35       22:31    6:57     1:31:06
124   Clarice Esslinger      F4044         6/79     1:31:09     1:08:32       22:41    6:58     1:31:12
125   Angie Kell             F2529         7/78     1:31:16     1:08:29       22:51    6:58     1:31:20
126   Greg Welcome           M2529        14/62     1:31:15     1:09:46       21:37    6:59     1:31:23
127   Christopher Grupe      M3034        25/91     1:31:22     1:08:40       22:46    6:59     1:31:26
128   Douglas Wiesner        M4549        15/94     1:31:23     1:08:42       22:44    6:59     1:31:26
129   Tom Egger              M4549        16/94     1:31:32     1:09:12       22:26    7:00     1:31:37
130   Jamal Hbdulahi         M2529        15/62     1:31:42     1:09:19       22:28    7:01     1:31:47
131   Jay Monson             M3034        26/91     1:31:36     1:09:07       22:41    7:01     1:31:47
132   Steve Louris           M4549        17/94     1:31:49     1:09:18       22:36    7:01     1:31:54
133   James Sexton           M3034        27/91     1:31:31     1:10:39       21:26    7:02     1:32:04
134   Ron Mcgrane            M3539       19/104     1:31:57     1:10:08       21:58    7:02     1:32:06
135   Karl Heinzerling       M5054        11/59     1:32:03     1:09:13       22:56    7:02     1:32:08
136   William Sumey          M3539       20/104     1:32:02     1:09:12       22:58    7:02     1:32:09
137   Maureen Coleman        F2024         1/42     1:32:02     1:09:22       22:48    7:02     1:32:10
138   Erich Schwab           M3539       21/104     1:32:07     1:10:16       21:57    7:02     1:32:12
139   Rick Kleyman           M6569         1/10     1:32:16     1:10:37       21:45    7:03     1:32:22
140   Janet Rosen            F5054         1/15     1:32:24     1:09:19       23:05    7:03     1:32:24
141   Chris Patton           M4044        14/92     1:32:22     1:10:15       22:19    7:04     1:32:33
142   Loren Hooyman          M4549        18/94     1:32:31     1:10:07       22:31    7:04     1:32:38
143   Jim Thomson            M5559         2/38     1:32:39     1:10:06       22:39    7:05     1:32:44
144   Stephen Mendrzychowski M3034        28/91     1:32:39     1:10:12       22:33    7:05     1:32:45
145   Jeffrey Rolf           M2529        16/62     1:32:40     1:11:22       21:31    7:06     1:32:53
146   John Herbeck           M3539       22/104     1:32:39     1:11:42       21:11    7:06     1:32:53
147   Thomas Beaudin         M2024        10/32     1:32:51     1:08:30       24:27    7:06     1:32:56
148   Regan Cox              M4044        15/92     1:32:51     1:09:00       24:00    7:06     1:32:59
149   Ericka Friesen         F2529         8/78     1:32:54     1:10:12       22:49    7:06     1:33:01
150   Gretchen Sadaka        F3034         4/80     1:32:56     1:10:50       22:12    7:06     1:33:02
151   Doug Fulton            M4044        16/92     1:32:54     1:10:32       22:33    7:06     1:33:05
152   J Webber               M4044        17/92     1:33:01     1:12:06       21:00    7:07     1:33:06
153   David Mckee            M3539       23/104     1:32:51     1:11:32       21:35    7:07     1:33:06
154   John Heidal            M4044        18/92     1:32:53     1:10:58       22:12    7:07     1:33:09
155   Kathleen Miller        F4549         2/22     1:33:04     1:10:11       22:59    7:07     1:33:10
156   Justin Schmitz         M2529        17/62     1:33:02     1:10:14       22:57    7:07     1:33:10
157   Dennis Stoks           M4549        19/94     1:32:50     1:10:50       22:23    7:07     1:33:13
158   Gordon Peters          M5054        12/59     1:33:11     1:09:55       23:21    7:07     1:33:16
159   Lynette Bacon          F3539         5/91     1:33:02     1:10:17       23:01    7:07     1:33:17
160   Dale Fredrickson       M4549        20/94     1:33:03     1:10:55       22:33    7:08     1:33:27
161   Arland Braaten-Lee     M5559         3/38     1:33:35     1:10:16       23:21    7:09     1:33:37
162   David Mccarthy         M3034        29/91     1:33:29                            7:10     1:33:50
163   Heber Rosario          M3034        30/91     1:33:55     1:10:08       23:57    7:11     1:34:04
164   Janelle Lawler         F3034         5/80     1:34:05     1:10:42       23:30    7:12     1:34:12
165   Gerry Neville          M4549        21/94     1:34:07     1:11:47       22:29    7:12     1:34:15
166   Victor Nallick         M4044        19/92     1:34:11     1:11:42       22:41    7:12     1:34:23
167   Dean Christensen       M5054        13/59     1:34:04     1:11:32       22:55    7:13     1:34:27
168   Christopher Jadin      M3034        31/91     1:34:19     1:10:57       23:32    7:13     1:34:28
169   Patrick Strathmann     M3539       24/104     1:34:19     1:11:50       22:43    7:13     1:34:33
170   Rachel Dompnichetti    F2529         9/78     1:34:29     1:12:08       22:26    7:13     1:34:33
171   Amy Prescott           F2529        10/78     1:34:29     1:11:52       22:45    7:14     1:34:37
172   Stephen Huddleston     M3034        32/91     1:34:08     1:11:49       22:52    7:14     1:34:40
173   Sara Conrad            F2529        11/78     1:34:19     1:11:56       22:45    7:14     1:34:41
174   Jim Graupner           M6064         3/24     1:34:38     1:09:29       25:13    7:14     1:34:42
175   Emily Ruppel           F0219         1/10     1:34:01     1:12:18       22:32    7:14     1:34:50
176   Ward Lenius            M4549        22/94     1:34:52     1:12:44       22:14    7:15     1:34:58
177   Karen Kleindl          F3034         6/80     1:34:29     1:12:52       22:08    7:15     1:34:59
178   John Harley            M4549        23/94     1:34:26                            7:16     1:35:03
179   Jacob Valento          M2529        18/62     1:35:09     1:12:13       23:06    7:17     1:35:19
180   William Bernardo       M4549        24/94     1:35:34     1:11:49       23:47    7:18     1:35:36
181   Jeff Mcgrath           M3034        33/91     1:35:37     1:13:49       21:52    7:18     1:35:40
182   Justin Gundelach       M2024        11/32     1:35:36     1:12:18       23:23    7:18     1:35:40
183   Addy Hallen            F2529        12/78     1:35:36     1:12:43       22:59    7:18     1:35:41
184   Eric Bergh             M5054        14/59     1:35:29     1:12:40       23:12    7:19     1:35:51
185   Winston Gordon         M6064         4/24     1:35:49     1:12:42       23:12    7:19     1:35:53
186   David Peterson         M4549        25/94     1:35:25     1:13:05       23:03    7:20     1:36:07
187   Richard Neufeld        M4549        26/94     1:35:43     1:12:21       23:50    7:21     1:36:10
188   Braden Beam            M3539       25/104     1:36:06     1:12:50       23:23    7:21     1:36:12
189   Craig Koch             M2529        19/62     1:36:06                            7:21     1:36:13
190   Benjamin Legatt        M2529        20/62     1:36:07     1:13:01       23:17    7:21     1:36:18
191   Patrick Schmitt        M5054        15/59     1:36:18     1:13:02       23:21    7:22     1:36:22
192   Jen Block              F3539         6/91     1:36:24     1:13:30       23:02    7:22     1:36:32
193   John Jacobson          M5054        16/59     1:36:29     1:12:55       23:39    7:22     1:36:33
194   Rachel More            F3034         7/80     1:36:18     1:13:12       23:29    7:23     1:36:40
195   Craig Johnson          M3539       26/104     1:36:39     1:12:12       24:34    7:23     1:36:46
196   Tim Carson             M3539       27/104     1:36:29     1:13:26       23:23    7:24     1:36:48
197   Raymond Mitchell       M4044        20/92     1:36:20     1:13:32       23:21    7:24     1:36:53
198   Trish Rieck            F3034         8/80     1:36:48     1:13:30       23:24    7:24     1:36:53
199   Alex Bourdage          M4044        21/92     1:37:00     1:12:52       24:14    7:25     1:37:05
200   Andy Kornkven          M4044        22/92     1:36:55     1:13:46       23:25    7:25     1:37:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   John Simota            M5054        17/59     1:37:12     1:13:32       23:45    7:26     1:37:16
202   Kelly Rogers           F4549         3/22     1:37:13     1:13:31       23:47    7:26     1:37:18
203   Scott Thorson          M4549        27/94     1:36:57     1:13:39       23:41    7:26     1:37:19
204   David Pomfret          M4044        23/92     1:36:56     1:14:52       22:31    7:26     1:37:23
205   Philip Ilg             M4044        24/92     1:36:52     1:12:00       25:25    7:26     1:37:25
206   Gloria Jansen          F5559          1/9     1:37:30     1:13:45       23:53    7:27     1:37:38
207   Donna Philippot        F3539         7/91     1:37:37     1:13:47       23:53    7:27     1:37:39
208   Keith Dybsetter        M4549        28/94     1:37:39     1:14:17       23:26    7:28     1:37:42
209   Scott Demaris          M4044        25/92     1:37:37     1:13:46       24:00    7:28     1:37:46
210   Matthew Patten         M3034        34/91     1:37:42     1:14:03       23:52    7:29     1:37:55
211   Jennifer Olson         F3034         9/80     1:37:48                            7:29     1:37:55
212   Doug Kayser            M4044        26/92     1:37:29     1:14:13       23:47    7:29     1:37:59
213   Tammy Marker           F3034        10/80     1:37:48     1:14:09       23:54    7:29     1:38:02
214   Michael Staloch        M4044        27/92     1:37:57     1:14:37       23:34    7:30     1:38:11
215   Bob Kuschke            M4549        29/94     1:38:06     1:16:14       22:17    7:31     1:38:31
216   Bart Gottschalk        M3034        35/91     1:37:54     1:16:45       21:47    7:31     1:38:32
217   John Stadelman         M2529        21/62     1:38:18     1:15:44       22:51    7:32     1:38:35
218   Pete Thomas            M5054        18/59     1:38:16     1:15:46       22:50    7:32     1:38:36
219   Raymond Despiegler     M3539       28/104     1:38:33     1:15:37       23:06    7:32     1:38:43
220   Mark Brunsvold         M5054        19/59     1:37:20     1:15:18       23:36    7:33     1:38:53
221   Gina Rockstad          F3539         8/91     1:38:43     1:14:49       24:05    7:33     1:38:54
222   Ed Konkol              M4044        28/92     1:38:44     1:14:45       24:14    7:33     1:38:59
223   Renae Johnson          F4044         7/79     1:38:45     1:14:56       24:04    7:34     1:39:00
224   Craig Carlson          M4044        29/92     1:38:46     1:15:33       23:29    7:34     1:39:02
225   Eva Taylor             F2529        13/78     1:38:59     1:15:53       23:17    7:34     1:39:09
226   Joelle Cognetta        F2529        14/78     1:39:08     1:16:01       23:17    7:35     1:39:17
227   Peter Birgersson       M4044        30/92     1:39:01     1:15:09       24:11    7:35     1:39:19
228   Aldrin D'souza         M2024        12/32     1:39:22     1:15:23       24:08    7:36     1:39:31
229   Jerry House            M5559         4/38     1:39:24     1:15:41       23:52    7:36     1:39:33
230   Cory Davidson          M5054        20/59     1:39:19     1:16:20       23:16    7:36     1:39:35
231   Bruce Anderson         M4549        30/94     1:39:21     1:15:52       23:47    7:36     1:39:38
232   Tim Vitters            M4044        31/92     1:39:20     1:16:03       23:36    7:37     1:39:39
233   Shane Cheever          M3034        36/91     1:39:34     1:14:32       25:12    7:37     1:39:43
234   Joseph Ott             M4044        32/92     1:39:38     1:14:53       24:58    7:37     1:39:50
235   Steve Oneill           M4549        31/94     1:39:36     1:16:18       23:43    7:38     1:40:00
236   James Poganski         M4044        33/92     1:39:36     1:15:42       24:19    7:38     1:40:00
237   Donald Freeman         M4549        32/94     1:39:25     1:16:48       23:14    7:38     1:40:01
238   Andy Beranek           M2529        22/62     1:39:56     1:17:32       22:30    7:38     1:40:02
239   Ron Wagner             M3539       29/104     1:39:29     1:16:12       23:55    7:39     1:40:07
240   Peter Hoff             M2024        13/32     1:39:29                            7:39     1:40:07
241   Bryce Gaudian          M4549        33/94     1:40:03     1:15:03       25:07    7:39     1:40:10
242   Andy Afdahl            M2529        23/62     1:40:07     1:16:31       23:43    7:39     1:40:14
243   Annie Jung             F4044         8/79     1:40:10     1:15:29       24:47    7:39     1:40:15
244   Ted Jacobson           M2529        24/62     1:39:39     1:16:21       23:57    7:39     1:40:17
245   John Stoxen            M4044        34/92     1:39:55     1:15:43       24:37    7:40     1:40:19
246   Tom Morgan             M3034        37/91     1:39:55     1:17:14       23:06    7:40     1:40:20
247   Craig A Johnson        M5054        21/59     1:40:06     1:15:55       24:26    7:40     1:40:20
248   Michael Forkey         M4549        34/94     1:40:15     1:15:52       24:29    7:40     1:40:21
249   Tracy Thompson         F3539         9/91     1:39:58     1:16:15       24:09    7:40     1:40:23
250   Matthew Braunwarth     M2024        14/32     1:39:50     1:15:57       24:27    7:40     1:40:24
251   Ron Bole               M6569         2/10     1:40:18     1:15:30       24:55    7:40     1:40:25
252   Hector Fernandez       M2529        25/62     1:39:59     1:19:00       21:29    7:40     1:40:28
253   Joe Weisenburger       M4044        35/92     1:40:13     1:17:12       23:18    7:40     1:40:30
254   Thomas Schmitt         M5559         5/38     1:40:21     1:16:06       24:27    7:41     1:40:32
255   Severin Blenkush       M6064         5/24     1:40:37     1:16:21       24:21    7:41     1:40:42
256   Nick Devalk            M0219          1/4     1:40:08                            7:42     1:40:50
257   Steve Bussler          M5054        22/59     1:40:47     1:15:22       25:30    7:42     1:40:51
258   Brian Knoop            M4044        36/92     1:40:51     1:16:18       24:47    7:43     1:41:04
259   Thomas Oneil           M3539       30/104     1:40:39     1:17:07       23:58    7:43     1:41:05
260   Kelly Berg             F0219         2/10     1:40:59     1:16:14       24:55    7:43     1:41:08
261   Heidi Schuster         F2024         2/42     1:41:00     1:16:02       25:10    7:44     1:41:11
262   Timothy Swanson        M2529        26/62     1:40:47     1:18:15       22:57    7:44     1:41:12
263   Dave York              M3034        38/91     1:41:06     1:17:12       24:04    7:44     1:41:15
264   Nicholas Schell        M4549        35/94     1:40:46     1:15:45       25:34    7:44     1:41:18
265   Todd Bradbury          M3539       31/104     1:40:54     1:16:17       25:05    7:44     1:41:22
266   John Michaels          M5054        23/59     1:40:44     1:17:26       23:58    7:44     1:41:23
267   Michael Kaupa          M4549        36/94     1:40:58     1:17:26       23:58    7:44     1:41:23
268   Stephen Galvin         M4549        37/94     1:41:03     1:15:24       26:02    7:45     1:41:26
269   Lee Stauffacher        M6064         6/24     1:41:25     1:17:46       23:53    7:46     1:41:39
270   Tom Literski           M5559         6/38     1:41:34     1:16:25       25:14    7:46     1:41:39
271   Jesse Sherman          M3034        39/91     1:41:25     1:16:40       25:00    7:46     1:41:40
272   Jerry Flategraff       M5559         7/38     1:41:40     1:16:29       25:14    7:46     1:41:43
273   Steve Sondrall         M5054        24/59     1:41:33     1:17:03       24:42    7:46     1:41:45
274   Suzanne Levi           F3539        10/91     1:41:39     1:19:22       22:34    7:47     1:41:56
275   Andy Luce              M3539       32/104     1:41:41     1:16:18       25:44    7:47     1:42:02
276   Jay Grandprey          M4044        37/92     1:41:51     1:18:47       23:16    7:48     1:42:03
277   Scott Jones            M4044        38/92     1:41:48     1:18:05       24:01    7:48     1:42:05
278   Stephen Kley           M5054        25/59     1:41:52     1:17:17       24:49    7:48     1:42:06
279   Mike Stein             M3034        40/91     1:41:02     1:18:06       24:02    7:48     1:42:08
280   Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         2/15     1:42:06     1:17:18       24:51    7:48     1:42:08
281   Thomas Deluney         M4549        38/94     1:41:42     1:17:21       24:51    7:48     1:42:11
282   Mo Khaz                M4549        39/94     1:41:52     1:18:10       24:04    7:48     1:42:14
283   Valerie Studer         F3539        11/91     1:42:07     1:17:16       25:02    7:49     1:42:18
284   Courtney Rustad        F2024         3/42     1:42:01     1:17:27       24:52    7:49     1:42:19
285   Timothy Bowman         M4044        39/92     1:42:07     1:17:38       24:43    7:49     1:42:21
286   Stephanie Boss         F3034        11/80     1:42:11     1:17:27       24:57    7:49     1:42:23
287   Daniel Reed            M4044        40/92     1:42:23     1:17:31       25:03    7:50     1:42:33
288   Michael Persellin      M5054        26/59     1:42:11     1:17:22       25:12    7:50     1:42:33
289   Ethan Keller           M2529        27/62     1:42:25     1:17:07       25:31    7:50     1:42:38
290   Kevin Logue            M3034        41/91     1:42:31     1:18:49       23:56    7:51     1:42:44
291   Ken Spaeth             M5054        27/59     1:42:28     1:17:51       25:03    7:51     1:42:54
292   Rich Trochman          M6569         3/10     1:42:39     1:17:44       25:10    7:51     1:42:54
293   Douglas Brandt         M6064         7/24     1:42:24     1:18:33       24:23    7:52     1:42:55
294   Loren Irwin            M4549        40/94     1:42:34     1:17:22       25:41    7:52     1:43:03
295   Steve Jensen           M2024        15/32     1:43:02     1:19:05       24:06    7:53     1:43:11
296   Reegan Rehm            M2024        16/32     1:43:02     1:19:06       24:05    7:53     1:43:11
297   Robert Kieschke        M4044        41/92     1:42:53     1:20:01       23:16    7:53     1:43:17
298   Brian Kelly            M4549        41/94     1:43:13     1:17:21       25:58    7:53     1:43:19
299   Gary Anderson          M5559         8/38     1:43:15     1:18:47       24:33    7:53     1:43:20
300   Joe Anderson           M4549        42/94     1:43:08     1:18:59       24:21    7:53     1:43:20
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Megan Taylor           F2529        15/78     1:42:50     1:18:05       25:17    7:54     1:43:21
302   Greg Taylor            M5559         9/38     1:43:15     1:18:04       25:22    7:54     1:43:26
303   Eileen Moran           F4044         9/79     1:42:47     1:19:32       23:56    7:54     1:43:27
304   Mark Brinkman          M4044        42/92     1:43:00     1:19:14       24:16    7:54     1:43:29
305   Joseph Reeden          M3539       33/104     1:42:53     1:18:24       25:06    7:54     1:43:30
306   Lisa Barry             F2529        16/78     1:43:21     1:19:14       24:22    7:55     1:43:35
307   Timothy Smith          M3539       34/104     1:43:07     1:19:08       24:29    7:55     1:43:36
308   Lisa Hines             F4044        10/79     1:43:18     1:18:21       25:20    7:55     1:43:41
309   Mark Kober             M4549        43/94     1:43:16     1:19:50       23:54    7:55     1:43:43
310   Ori Levy               M3539       35/104     1:43:20     1:18:27       25:18    7:55     1:43:45
311   Terry Fitzpatrick      M4549        44/94     1:43:29     1:19:07       24:39    7:55     1:43:45
312   Eric Swanlund          M5054        28/59     1:43:15     1:18:18       25:29    7:55     1:43:47
313   Jerry Volz             M5054        29/59     1:43:40     1:18:00       25:49    7:56     1:43:48
314   Jim Mayerle            M6064         8/24     1:43:41     1:18:08       25:44    7:56     1:43:51
315   John Cavanaugh         M2024        17/32     1:43:38     1:19:33       24:23    7:56     1:43:55
316   Sonia Blesic           F3539        12/91     1:43:53     1:19:16       24:43    7:56     1:43:58
317   Josh Cichy             M3034        42/91     1:43:45     1:20:29       23:30    7:56     1:43:58
318   Joe Saenz              M3034        43/91     1:43:49     1:19:16       24:44    7:56     1:44:00
319   David Woddis           M3539       36/104     1:43:31     1:20:26       23:36    7:57     1:44:02
320   Romi Biel              F3539        13/91     1:43:57     1:18:55       25:12    7:57     1:44:06
321   Jon Knutson            M2529        28/62     1:44:01     1:19:04       25:06    7:57     1:44:09
322   Thomas Lindfors        M4044        43/92     1:43:59     1:18:57       25:14    7:57     1:44:11
323   Russell Groebner       M3539       37/104     1:44:04     1:20:01       24:16    7:58     1:44:16
324   Mandi Darr             F3034        12/80     1:44:03     1:19:12       25:08    7:58     1:44:19
325   Ryan Carter            M2529        29/62     1:44:03     1:21:06       23:15    7:58     1:44:20
326   Jeanie Murphy          F3539        14/91     1:44:14     1:18:31       25:51    7:58     1:44:21
327   Mark Gavin             M4044        44/92     1:43:48     1:19:46       24:37    7:58     1:44:22
328   Kimberly Keller        F3034        13/80     1:43:57     1:20:26       23:59    7:58     1:44:25
329   Tom Merriman           M2529        30/62     1:44:09     1:20:25       24:00    7:58     1:44:25
330   Mark Zwolenski         M4549        45/94     1:44:06     1:19:30       24:57    7:58     1:44:27
331   Dick Glatzmaier        M5054        30/59     1:44:20     1:19:51       24:36    7:59     1:44:27
332   Peter Erpenbach        M4549        46/94     1:44:26     1:19:17       25:15    7:59     1:44:31
333   Travis Schwanter       M3034        44/91     1:44:16     1:20:00       24:34    7:59     1:44:33
334   Teresa Anderson        F3539        15/91     1:44:34     1:20:29       24:17    8:00     1:44:46
335   Steve Mosing           M3539       38/104     1:44:11     1:20:01       24:48    8:00     1:44:49
336   Nay Decoux             M2024        18/32     1:44:39     1:23:59       20:51    8:00     1:44:50
337   Brendon Kirkbride      M2024        19/32     1:44:19                            8:00     1:44:52
338   Brent Veninga          M3034        45/91     1:44:21     1:20:03       24:53    8:01     1:44:55
339   John Beshara           M5054        31/59     1:44:30     1:19:21       25:37    8:01     1:44:57
340   Marvin Korbel          M4549        47/94     1:45:06     1:18:37       26:31    8:02     1:45:07
341   Mike Grondahl          M3539       39/104     1:44:41     1:21:07       24:06    8:02     1:45:12
342   Clare Kazmierczak      F2529        17/78     1:45:10     1:20:35       24:44    8:02     1:45:18
343   Diane Onopa            F4549         4/22     1:45:05     1:20:08       25:16    8:03     1:45:23
344   Gavin Stoddard         M2024        20/32     1:45:02     1:20:38       24:48    8:03     1:45:26
345   John Mcbroom           M3034        46/91     1:44:46     1:21:23       24:04    8:03     1:45:26
346   Shannon Lorbiecki      F4044        11/79     1:45:18     1:20:56       24:31    8:03     1:45:27
347   Glen Desouza           M2529        31/62     1:45:19     1:19:20       26:12    8:03     1:45:31
348   John Gamache           M3539       40/104     1:44:59     1:20:56       24:37    8:03     1:45:32
349   Ken Weiers             M4549        48/94     1:44:58     1:20:29       25:05    8:04     1:45:34
350   David Baston           M3034        47/91     1:45:30     1:19:37       26:00    8:04     1:45:37
351   Ronald Abrahamson      M5559        10/38     1:45:10     1:21:08       24:32    8:04     1:45:40
352   Damon Allison          M2529        32/62     1:45:12     1:20:40       25:00    8:04     1:45:40
353   Keith Oldre            M4044        45/92     1:45:09     1:19:57       25:44    8:04     1:45:41
354   Bob Welch              M4044        46/92     1:45:35     1:19:41       26:06    8:05     1:45:47
355   Aaron Poock            M2529        33/62     1:45:36     1:19:35       26:17    8:05     1:45:52
356   Kristine Becker        F3034        14/80     1:45:47     1:20:49       25:13    8:06     1:46:01
357   Cindy Rys              F3034        15/80     1:45:49     1:20:58       25:10    8:06     1:46:08
358   Sam Hearn              M2024        21/32     1:45:25                            8:06     1:46:11
359   Kristen Field          F2024         4/42     1:45:24                            8:06     1:46:11
360   Percy Anderson         M6064         9/24     1:45:38     1:21:19       24:57    8:07     1:46:15
361   Patti Schmidt          F3034        16/80     1:45:59     1:21:17       25:07    8:07     1:46:24
362   Ellen Heine            F3034        17/80     1:46:12     1:20:52       25:34    8:08     1:46:26
363   Maureen Sackmastercarp F3539        16/91     1:46:08     1:21:30       25:02    8:08     1:46:31
364   Gary Brissin           M5559        11/38     1:46:15     1:21:27       25:05    8:08     1:46:32
365   Aji Alade              M4044        47/92     1:46:28     1:22:50       23:49    8:08     1:46:38
366   Mike Utt               M3034        48/91     1:46:14     1:19:54       26:45    8:09     1:46:39
367   Kurt Hartmann          M3034        49/91     1:46:33     1:20:33       26:08    8:09     1:46:40
368   Patricia Safi          F3539        17/91     1:46:27     1:21:10       25:30    8:09     1:46:40
369   Ann Marie Nerka        F4549         5/22     1:45:53                            8:10     1:47:00
370   Sheri Davich           F4044        12/79     1:46:55     1:20:41       26:22    8:10     1:47:03
371   Stephanie Haddad       F3539        18/91     1:46:42     1:21:31       25:34    8:11     1:47:04
372   Mark Yount             M4549        49/94     1:46:49     1:23:08       24:06    8:11     1:47:13
373   Josh Larson            M2024        22/32     1:46:33     1:22:56       24:21    8:11     1:47:16
374   Mark Vyvyan            M3034        50/91     1:46:40     1:22:00       25:22    8:12     1:47:22
375   Darcy Arendt           F2024         5/42     1:46:40     1:22:54       24:29    8:12     1:47:22
376   Brad Sprang            M4549        50/94     1:47:13     1:21:43       25:41    8:12     1:47:24
377   Terrence Hudson        M3539       41/104     1:47:08     1:21:56       25:29    8:12     1:47:25
378   Brita Kukich           F4044        13/79     1:47:19     1:21:42       25:44    8:12     1:47:26
379   Pamela Fink            F4044        14/79     1:47:23     1:21:45       25:44    8:12     1:47:28
380   Jason Rezac            M3034        51/91     1:46:59     1:20:31       27:01    8:13     1:47:32
381   Megan Comstock         F2529        18/78     1:47:23     1:22:03       25:30    8:13     1:47:33
382   Kelly Kieser           F3539        19/91     1:47:23     1:21:41       25:52    8:13     1:47:33
383   Susan Pokorney         F4549         6/22     1:47:25     1:21:24       26:11    8:13     1:47:34
384   Noah Retka             M2024        23/32     1:46:49     1:20:54       26:42    8:13     1:47:35
385   Maynard Wellman        M4044        48/92     1:47:14     1:21:29       26:10    8:13     1:47:39
386   Elizabeth Comstock     F2529        19/78     1:47:30     1:22:04       25:36    8:13     1:47:40
387   Shelly Tuma            F3539        20/91     1:47:11     1:22:48       25:00    8:14     1:47:48
388   Sara Daymont           F2529        20/78     1:47:45     1:20:11       27:40    8:14     1:47:51
389   Rebecca Peterson       F2024         6/42     1:47:46     1:20:11       27:41    8:14     1:47:52
390   Kelly Horgan           F0219         3/10     1:47:20                            8:14     1:47:53
391   Karen Julian           F3034        18/80     1:47:34     1:20:54       27:01    8:14     1:47:55
392   Stu Moore              M4549        51/94     1:46:40     1:22:28       25:28    8:14     1:47:56
393   Mark Patton            M4549        52/94     1:47:50     1:21:16       26:45    8:15     1:48:01
394   Bev Carlson            F3539        21/91     1:47:38     1:22:30       25:33    8:15     1:48:03
395   Steve Smith            M4549        53/94     1:47:53     1:21:56       26:15    8:16     1:48:11
396   Sarah Czepa            F2529        21/78     1:47:57                            8:16     1:48:14
397   Martin Otten           M3034        52/91     1:47:49     1:22:07       26:08    8:16     1:48:15
398   William Bond           M5559        12/38     1:47:55     1:21:32       26:45    8:16     1:48:16
399   Christopher Klobe      M3034        53/91     1:47:25     1:22:50       25:29    8:16     1:48:19
400   Michael Mcenaney       M4549        54/94     1:48:09     1:22:17       26:14    8:17     1:48:30
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   David Peters           M4549        55/94     1:48:07     1:22:08       26:25    8:17     1:48:32
402   Jodi Wevrauch          F4044        15/79     1:48:24     1:21:50       26:43    8:17     1:48:33
403   Dick Roy               M4549        56/94     1:48:29     1:21:57       26:43    8:18     1:48:39
404   Jeff Rudolph           M2529        34/62     1:48:05     1:20:17       28:23    8:18     1:48:40
405   Eric Thor              M4549        57/94     1:48:30     1:21:57       26:44    8:18     1:48:40
406   Jill Pecholt           F0219         4/10     1:48:40     1:21:04       27:37    8:18     1:48:40
407   David Holman           M5054        32/59     1:48:17     1:23:21       25:32    8:19     1:48:52
408   Robert Morland         M4044        49/92     1:48:31     1:23:30       25:24    8:19     1:48:53
409   Chris Glanzer          M4044        50/92     1:48:18     1:23:17       25:37    8:19     1:48:53
410   Tom Howell             M3539       42/104     1:48:24                            8:19     1:48:54
411   Kim Dehen              F3539        22/91     1:48:56     1:22:48       26:14    8:19     1:49:01
412   Russ Goldstein         M4549        58/94     1:49:01     1:22:22       26:41    8:20     1:49:02
413   Kent York              M5054        33/59     1:48:54     1:22:52       26:15    8:20     1:49:06
414   Janet Raddatz          F3539        23/91     1:48:28     1:23:18       25:49    8:20     1:49:07
415   Edward Rousseau        M6569         4/10     1:49:01     1:21:47       27:21    8:20     1:49:07
416   Marilyn Schnobrich     F6064          1/3     1:48:59     1:21:53       27:17    8:20     1:49:09
417   Traci Kotula           F3034        19/80     1:48:35     1:22:48       26:25    8:20     1:49:13
418   Melanie Peterson       F2529        22/78     1:48:30     1:23:07       26:09    8:21     1:49:16
419   Mark Pearson           M4044        51/92     1:48:17     1:23:00       26:24    8:21     1:49:24
420   Jamie Habeck           F2529        23/78     1:49:21     1:22:26       27:02    8:21     1:49:27
421   Jared Smith            M3034        54/91     1:48:49     1:23:27       26:04    8:22     1:49:31
422   Amy Kilian             F2529        24/78     1:48:57     1:23:54       25:37    8:22     1:49:31
423   Disa Kullman           F4044        16/79     1:49:18     1:23:07       26:26    8:22     1:49:32
424   Jeremy Bisek           M2529        35/62     1:48:46                            8:22     1:49:37
425   Mike Hancuch           M4044        52/92     1:49:28                            8:23     1:49:45
426   Maryanne O'brien       F3539        24/91     1:49:27                            8:23     1:49:45
427   Kurt Noteboom          M3539       43/104     1:49:02     1:25:58       23:48    8:23     1:49:45
428   Susan Wandersee        F3539        25/91     1:49:40     1:23:05       26:50    8:23     1:49:54
429   Daniel Corbett         M3539       44/104     1:49:27                            8:24     1:49:55
430   Lester Wickenhauser    M3539       45/104     1:49:34                            8:24     1:49:55
431   Shawn Berens           F3034        20/80     1:49:43     1:22:20       27:36    8:24     1:49:56
432   Jim Bishop             M4549        59/94     1:49:50     1:22:54       27:04    8:24     1:49:58
433   Tom Martens            M4044        53/92     1:49:41     1:23:06       26:53    8:24     1:49:59
434   Dana Daly              F4549         7/22     1:50:14     1:23:17       27:04    8:25     1:50:21
435   Tom Rian               M3539       46/104     1:50:08     1:22:33       27:49    8:26     1:50:22
436   Randy Zellmer          M5054        34/59     1:50:08                            8:26     1:50:27
437   Jane Volz              F4549         8/22     1:50:22     1:22:01       28:29    8:26     1:50:29
438   Eric Gage              M3539       47/104     1:50:21     1:22:56       27:36    8:26     1:50:32
439   Tim Otto               M3539       48/104     1:49:49                            8:26     1:50:33
440   Kristine Townsend      F3539        26/91     1:50:21     1:23:23       27:18    8:27     1:50:40
441   Gregory Willson        M4549        60/94     1:50:24     1:24:03       26:41    8:27     1:50:43
442   Anthony Leong          M3034        55/91     1:50:22     1:23:32       27:20    8:28     1:50:52
443   Jeff Spohn             M5054        35/59     1:50:38     1:24:43       26:11    8:28     1:50:53
444   Eric Doyle             M4044        54/92     1:50:22     1:24:03       26:52    8:28     1:50:55
445   Monica Schliep         NOAGE          1/1     1:50:37     1:23:29       27:27    8:28     1:50:55
446   David Haugen           M5054        36/59     1:50:24     1:23:52       27:07    8:28     1:50:58
447   Mark Urdahl            M4044        55/92     1:50:41     1:24:17       26:42    8:28     1:50:59
448   James Meehan           M4549        61/94     1:50:48     1:23:43       27:24    8:29     1:51:06
449   Brigid Karelitz        F2529        25/78     1:50:33     1:26:31       24:37    8:29     1:51:07
450   Margaret Hanzel        F2024         7/42     1:50:35     1:26:31       24:39    8:29     1:51:09
451   Eero Kilkson           M3539       49/104     1:49:54     1:25:54       25:18    8:29     1:51:11
452   Richard Burch          M70UP          1/3     1:51:07     1:23:26       27:48    8:29     1:51:13
453   Kathleen Shea          F5559          2/9     1:51:05     1:23:51       27:26    8:30     1:51:16
454   Peter Meeh             M4044        56/92     1:51:00     1:25:03       26:16    8:30     1:51:19
455   Daniel Maistrovich     M5054        37/59     1:51:19     1:24:35       26:50    8:30     1:51:24
456   Ayako Watanabe         F2529        26/78     1:51:12     1:24:50       26:36    8:31     1:51:26
457   Chris Elliott          M3034        56/91     1:50:17                            8:31     1:51:27
458   Aileen Galatowitsch    F0219         5/10     1:51:09     1:26:17       25:16    8:31     1:51:33
459   Samuel Anderson        M4549        62/94     1:50:54     1:24:27       27:08    8:31     1:51:35
460   Michael Cockson        M3539       50/104     1:51:16                            8:31     1:51:39
461   Andrea Line            F3539        27/91     1:51:39     1:25:31       26:12    8:32     1:51:42
462   Michael Schularick     M2024        24/32     1:51:37     1:24:01       27:47    8:32     1:51:47
463   Scott Daleiden         M3539       51/104     1:51:46     1:26:09       25:42    8:32     1:51:51
464   Cathy Olson            F4044        17/79     1:51:07     1:24:54       26:58    8:32     1:51:51
465   Todd Johnson           M3539       52/104     1:51:30     1:24:59       26:54    8:32     1:51:52
466   Geoffrey Howard        M3034        57/91     1:51:14     1:25:56       26:01    8:33     1:51:57
467   Paul G Beaumaster      F4044        18/79     1:51:23     1:26:52       25:07    8:33     1:51:59
468   Elizabeth Bierman      F2529        27/78     1:51:51     1:26:05       26:08    8:34     1:52:13
469   David Bierman          M2529        36/62     1:51:51     1:26:03       26:10    8:34     1:52:13
470   Erin Delaney           F3539        28/91     1:52:04                            8:34     1:52:14
471   Keith Lillquist        M3539       53/104     1:51:48     1:25:18       26:57    8:34     1:52:14
472   Debra Larsen           F3539        29/91     1:52:04     1:25:33       26:47    8:35     1:52:19
473   Laura Robinson         F2529        28/78     1:52:03     1:24:50       27:31    8:35     1:52:20
474   Blaine Kriesel         M2529        37/62     1:51:31                            8:35     1:52:29
475   Mark Raderstorf        M5054        38/59     1:52:11     1:25:35       26:55    8:35     1:52:30
476   Ryan Carlson           M2529        38/62     1:52:17     1:25:08       27:23    8:35     1:52:31
477   Anita Baugh            F4549         9/22     1:51:53     1:26:24       26:09    8:36     1:52:33
478   Gregory Barnett        M5054        39/59     1:52:25     1:24:46       27:49    8:36     1:52:35
479   Bill Benning           M4044        57/92     1:51:58     1:25:36       27:06    8:36     1:52:41
480   Richard Mckusick       M4044        58/92     1:51:54                            8:36     1:52:43
481   Michael Swanson        M4044        59/92     1:52:42     1:26:31       26:15    8:37     1:52:46
482   Stephen Swanson        M3539       54/104     1:52:42     1:26:34       26:13    8:37     1:52:47
483   Mark Kriz              M5054        40/59     1:52:30     1:24:44       28:04    8:37     1:52:48
484   Daniel Johnson         M4549        63/94     1:52:47     1:21:31       31:19    8:37     1:52:49
485   Gary Stang             M5054        41/59     1:52:38     1:26:55       25:59    8:37     1:52:53
486   Michael Kraemer        M4044        60/92     1:52:20     1:23:56       29:03    8:38     1:52:59
487   Kim Fredette           F4044        19/79     1:52:51                            8:38     1:53:00
488   Elizabeth Greacen      F0219         6/10     1:52:33     1:26:16       26:52    8:38     1:53:07
489   Steve Felty            M3539       55/104     1:52:39     1:26:01       27:08    8:38     1:53:09
490   Dave Bartholow         M5054        42/59     1:53:06     1:25:55       27:27    8:39     1:53:21
491   Chad Klostermann       M2529        39/62     1:53:18     1:25:05       28:23    8:40     1:53:28
492   Cathy Iverson          F4044        20/79     1:53:02     1:27:17       26:15    8:40     1:53:32
493   Heidi Carlson          F3034        21/80     1:53:03                            8:40     1:53:35
494   Mary Spear             F4044        21/79     1:53:09                            8:41     1:53:41
495   Rich Nowak             M4044        61/92     1:53:01     1:27:03       26:39    8:41     1:53:41
496   Kamara Abu             M4549        64/94     1:53:34     1:24:24       29:21    8:41     1:53:45
497   Erin Everhart          F2024         8/42     1:53:09     1:26:52       26:55    8:41     1:53:46
498   Eric Peterson          M3034        58/91     1:52:55     1:26:51       26:58    8:41     1:53:48
499   Giuseppe Mendolia      M4549        65/94     1:53:40     1:25:58       27:53    8:41     1:53:50
500   Randolph Lazotaii      M2529        40/62     1:53:51     1:30:27       23:25    8:42     1:53:51
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501   Claudia Wondra         F5054         3/15     1:53:24     1:27:33       26:19    8:42     1:53:52
502   Michael Meyer          M3539       56/104     1:53:24     1:27:52       26:02    8:42     1:53:53
503   Dawn Colton            F4044        22/79     1:53:43     1:25:57       27:58    8:42     1:53:55
504   Michael Johnsnon       M4044        62/92     1:53:13     1:26:30       27:27    8:42     1:53:56
505   Randy Schoeneck        M4549        66/94     1:53:19     1:27:08       26:49    8:42     1:53:57
506   Scott Marquardt        M3539       57/104     1:53:18     1:27:20       26:42    8:42     1:54:01
507   Katherine Rosengren    F3034        22/80     1:53:29     1:26:52       27:11    8:42     1:54:02
508   Kari Cooling           F2024         9/42     1:53:39                            8:43     1:54:06
509   Luis Taragos           M4044        63/92     1:53:29     1:27:18       26:50    8:43     1:54:08
510   Dan Giesen             M3539       58/104     1:53:30     1:28:27       25:43    8:43     1:54:09
511   Randy Rauwerdink       M4044        64/92     1:53:57     1:26:10       28:01    8:43     1:54:11
512   Jerry Reger            M5559        13/38     1:53:41     1:27:53       26:19    8:43     1:54:12
513   Bridgett Bonte         F2024        10/42     1:53:34     1:27:04       27:10    8:43     1:54:13
514   Dean Sunderlin         M5054        43/59     1:53:22     1:27:49       26:33    8:44     1:54:21
515   Jeanne Kalisch         F3034        23/80     1:53:55     1:27:45       26:41    8:44     1:54:26
516   Chris Labonte          M3539       59/104     1:53:57     1:26:27       27:59    8:44     1:54:26
517   Gerald Glatzmaier      M6064        10/24     1:54:20     1:26:27       28:02    8:44     1:54:29
518   Lorrie Parent          F3539        30/91     1:53:59     1:27:57       26:33    8:44     1:54:30
519   William Weiner         M5559        14/38     1:53:59                            8:45     1:54:30
520   Matthew Bleecker       M3539       60/104     1:53:20     1:30:12       24:20    8:45     1:54:32
521   Jeffrey Daly           M4549        67/94     1:53:37     1:27:51       26:43    8:45     1:54:33
522   Karen Scott            F3539        31/91     1:54:09     1:28:18       26:17    8:45     1:54:35
523   Shannon Froehlich      F3034        24/80     1:54:18     1:26:59       27:39    8:45     1:54:37
524   Jen Owen               F2529        29/78     1:54:05                            8:45     1:54:38
525   Ronald Cheney          M5559        15/38     1:54:36     1:25:37       29:04    8:45     1:54:40
526   Kate Berman            F4549        10/22     1:54:23     1:27:16       27:26    8:45     1:54:41
527   Eliz Hansen            F2529        30/78     1:54:02     1:27:52       26:53    8:46     1:54:45
528   Kathleen Schmitt       F5559          3/9     1:54:13     1:26:30       28:21    8:46     1:54:51
529   Mark Larsen            M4044        65/92     1:54:36     1:25:36       29:18    8:46     1:54:53
530   Gail Sprengeler        F3539        32/91     1:54:36     1:27:56       27:02    8:47     1:54:57
531   Vicki Anderson         F4044        23/79     1:54:37     1:27:56       27:02    8:47     1:54:57
532   Bulent Ugurlu          M3034        59/91     1:54:56     1:25:42       29:17    8:47     1:54:59
533   Laurie Kuster-Overn    F3539        33/91     1:54:34     1:26:52       28:09    8:47     1:55:01
534   Scott Polman           M2529        41/62     1:54:18     1:28:38       26:23    8:47     1:55:01
535   Teri Berggren          F3539        34/91     1:54:24                            8:47     1:55:04
536   Morgan Gettle          M2024        25/32     1:54:38     1:26:13       28:53    8:47     1:55:05
537   Nicholas Gorman        M2024        26/32     1:54:12     1:29:24       25:43    8:47     1:55:06
538   Pat Peppin             M4549        68/94     1:54:31     1:27:12       27:55    8:47     1:55:07
539   Cliff Gorman           M2529        42/62     1:54:14     1:29:24       25:44    8:47     1:55:07
540   Rebecca Schmidt        F2024        11/42     1:54:56     1:27:05       28:03    8:47     1:55:08
541   John Gonyea            M4044        66/92     1:54:35     1:28:01       27:15    8:48     1:55:15
542   Jahan Wilcox           M2024        27/32     1:54:38     1:26:04       29:14    8:48     1:55:18
543   Patrick Downing        M5559        16/38     1:54:34     1:27:28       27:53    8:48     1:55:20
544   Karl Jensen            M3034        60/91     1:55:07     1:27:43       27:38    8:48     1:55:21
545   Tim Jensen             M3539       61/104     1:55:07                            8:48     1:55:21
546   Dennis Beckman         M2529        43/62     1:54:30                            8:48     1:55:22
547   Ganapathy Venkataraman M3539       62/104     1:54:38                            8:49     1:55:29
548   Kelly Anne Olson       F3539        35/91     1:55:20     1:28:58       26:33    8:49     1:55:31
549   Timothy Lundgren       M2529        44/62     1:54:46     1:28:29       27:03    8:49     1:55:32
550   Dave Burke             M3539       63/104     1:54:46     1:28:29       27:03    8:49     1:55:32
551   Chris Rosenhamer       F3539        36/91     1:54:29     1:27:31       28:02    8:49     1:55:33
552   Melissa Kishish        F3034        25/80     1:55:20     1:28:23       27:11    8:49     1:55:33
553   Tiffany Dodge-Gorman   F3539        37/91     1:54:53     1:28:43       26:51    8:49     1:55:33
554   Douglas Prahl          M3034        61/91     1:54:32     1:28:25       27:16    8:50     1:55:40
555   Jeffrey Peters         M4549        69/94     1:55:07     1:28:09       27:34    8:50     1:55:42
556   Mary Lynn Smith        F4549        11/22     1:55:07     1:28:15       27:28    8:50     1:55:43
557   Darrell Christensen    M6569         5/10     1:54:48     1:27:55       27:50    8:50     1:55:44
558   Trisha Totenhagen      F2529        31/78     1:55:09     1:28:54       26:53    8:50     1:55:47
559   Kathy Ostertag         F3539        38/91     1:55:20     1:28:54       26:53    8:50     1:55:47
560   Hans-Jurgen Van Hetere M3539       64/104     1:55:20     1:28:37       27:10    8:50     1:55:47
561   Rachel Holzemer        F2024        12/42     1:55:39     1:27:55       27:59    8:51     1:55:53
562   Lisa Holzemer          F2529        32/78     1:55:39     1:27:55       28:00    8:51     1:55:54
563   Sheryl Kitzke          F3539        39/91     1:55:11                            8:51     1:55:54
564   Judy Cronen            F6064          2/3     1:55:58     1:26:49       29:11    8:51     1:56:00
565   Sara Reul-Monson       F3034        26/80     1:55:04     1:29:10       26:52    8:51     1:56:02
566   Jolene Neby            F3034        27/80     1:55:43     1:28:14       27:50    8:52     1:56:04
567   Glenn Johnston         M5559        17/38     1:55:15     1:28:54       27:12    8:52     1:56:06
568   Melanie Evans          F3034        28/80     1:55:39     1:29:00       27:11    8:52     1:56:10
569   Robert Anderson        M3539       65/104     1:55:12     1:29:11       27:01    8:52     1:56:12
570   Anthony Zeller         M3539       66/104     1:55:06     1:29:05       27:08    8:52     1:56:12
571   Janel Meeker           F3539        40/91     1:55:28     1:28:21       27:54    8:52     1:56:15
572   Ann Hansen             F3539        41/91     1:55:47     1:28:37       27:46    8:53     1:56:22
573   Patrick Quinn          M2024        28/32     1:56:04     1:28:49       27:37    8:53     1:56:26
574   Allison Quinn          F2024        13/42     1:56:04                            8:53     1:56:27
575   James Walker           M4549        70/94     1:56:24     1:26:26       30:04    8:54     1:56:30
576   Melanie Bottemillen    F3034        29/80     1:55:52     1:28:54       27:37    8:54     1:56:31
577   Anne Johnson           F4044        24/79     1:56:08                            8:54     1:56:31
578   Jayme Hogan            F4044        25/79     1:56:09     1:30:10       26:21    8:54     1:56:31
579   Jim Sutcliffe          M3539       67/104     1:56:33     1:31:37       24:57    8:54     1:56:33
580   Dawn Busch             F3034        30/80     1:56:24     1:27:03       29:32    8:54     1:56:34
581   Eric Naylor            M2024        29/32     1:56:17     1:29:44       26:55    8:54     1:56:39
582   Brent Wiebusch         M3539       68/104     1:56:38     1:22:21       34:26    8:55     1:56:46
583   Robert Wendt           M5054        44/59     1:56:36     1:27:48       29:03    8:55     1:56:50
584   Josh Vrzal             M3034        62/91     1:56:07     1:28:59       27:53    8:55     1:56:51
585   Gary Ebnet             M4044        67/92     1:56:31     1:29:16       27:37    8:55     1:56:52
586   Mark Sebring           M4044        68/92     1:56:32     1:29:17       27:37    8:55     1:56:53
587   Angel Sanchez          M3539       69/104     1:56:12     1:27:32       29:21    8:55     1:56:53
588   Andrew Kropiwka        M3539       70/104     1:56:01     1:29:10       27:46    8:56     1:56:56
589   Kelli Bartholow        F2024        14/42     1:56:47     1:26:32       30:29    8:56     1:57:01
590   Jim Dobbe              M3034        63/91     1:56:11     1:28:16       28:47    8:56     1:57:03
591   George Realmuto        M5559        18/38     1:56:56     1:29:10       27:54    8:56     1:57:04
592   Anne T Johnson         F3539        42/91     1:56:21     1:30:37       26:27    8:56     1:57:04
593   Kevin Bergerson        M3034        64/91     1:57:01                            8:57     1:57:09
594   Becky Appleton         F2529        33/78     1:57:02     1:29:09       28:01    8:57     1:57:10
595   Suzanne Donahue        F4044        26/79     1:56:24     1:30:07       27:05    8:57     1:57:11
596   Chris Mewes            M3034        65/91     1:56:42     1:29:08       28:04    8:57     1:57:12
597   Billy Sherman          M2529        45/62     1:56:28     1:31:28       25:45    8:57     1:57:13
598   Brea Bruggeman         F2024        15/42     1:56:46     1:28:25       28:49    8:57     1:57:14
599   Jennifer Rudin         F2529        34/78     1:56:51     1:29:09       28:06    8:57     1:57:14
600   Elisha Poppitz         F2529        35/78     1:56:28     1:28:40       28:35    8:57     1:57:14
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601   Jeff Merboth           M4044        69/92     1:56:26     1:26:51       30:25    8:57     1:57:15
602   Chris Shofner          M2529        46/62     1:56:03                            8:57     1:57:15
603   Shawn Bolender         M4044        70/92     1:56:12     1:29:10       28:08    8:57     1:57:17
604   Patty Lee              F4044        27/79     1:56:30                            8:57     1:57:18
605   Jenifer Dvorak         F3034        31/80     1:56:18                            8:57     1:57:20
606   Greg Prom              M70UP          2/3     1:57:15     1:28:18       29:04    8:58     1:57:21
607   Jody Daleiden          F3539        43/91     1:57:18                            8:58     1:57:22
608   Scott Baker            M3034        66/91     1:57:06     1:31:12       26:18    8:58     1:57:30
609   Michael Ferch          M4044        71/92     1:57:09     1:29:16       28:14    8:58     1:57:30
610   Mike Nixon             M3034        67/91     1:56:36     1:29:17       28:15    8:58     1:57:32
611   Frank Jowitt           M4549        71/94     1:56:55     1:30:12       27:21    8:58     1:57:32
612   Colleen Clarke         F5054         4/15     1:56:56     1:30:11       27:22    8:58     1:57:33
613   Ann Bogren             M3539       71/104     1:57:21     1:29:03       28:33    8:59     1:57:36
614   Nathan Millner         M3034        68/91     1:57:21     1:29:52       27:46    8:59     1:57:37
615   Wes Grootwassink       M4044        72/92     1:57:22     1:29:52       27:46    8:59     1:57:37
616   Janell Maxa            F3034        32/80     1:56:52                            8:59     1:57:38
617   Tim Madigan            M5559        19/38     1:57:06     1:30:11       27:29    8:59     1:57:40
618   Susan Mcraith          F3539        44/91     1:56:37     1:30:19       27:22    8:59     1:57:40
619   Stacy Vilt             F3034        33/80     1:56:44     1:30:17       27:30    8:59     1:57:46
620   Scott Staupe           M3539       72/104     1:57:32     1:29:48       28:00    9:00     1:57:48
621   Brad Reigstad          M3034        69/91     1:57:24     1:30:44       27:07    9:00     1:57:51
622   Sue Olness             F3034        34/80     1:56:47     1:31:11       26:41    9:00     1:57:52
623   Steve Bohlke           M4044        73/92     1:57:32     1:27:45       30:13    9:00     1:57:57
624   Jorge Restrepo         M5054        45/59     1:57:56     1:29:02       28:59    9:01     1:58:01
625   Ken Legan              M3034        70/91     1:57:27     1:28:07       29:55    9:01     1:58:02
626   Darcy Lapic            F2529        36/78     1:57:47     1:29:04       29:03    9:01     1:58:06
627   Chad Ramler            M3034        71/91     1:57:46     1:29:04       29:02    9:01     1:58:06
628   Jon Freeman            M6064        11/24     1:57:39     1:30:32       27:38    9:01     1:58:10
629   Daniel Zarling         M4044        74/92     1:57:32     1:27:09       31:08    9:02     1:58:17
630   Ralph Call             M6064        12/24     1:58:09     1:27:09       31:10    9:02     1:58:19
631   Kathryn Benhardus      F5559          4/9     1:58:06     1:29:47       28:35    9:02     1:58:21
632   Diane Fewer            F4044        28/79     1:57:36     1:30:28       27:55    9:02     1:58:23
633   Gretchen Soberay       F2529        37/78     1:57:37     1:28:40       29:43    9:02     1:58:23
634   Tina Wyffels           F2529        38/78     1:57:39     1:28:38       29:48    9:02     1:58:25
635   Robert Paunir          M3539       73/104     1:57:53     1:28:24       30:05    9:03     1:58:28
636   Teri Halpin            F3034        35/80     1:57:48                            9:03     1:58:35
637   Sam Storie             M2529        47/62     1:57:27     1:30:04       28:34    9:03     1:58:37
638   Kevin Hall             M4549        72/94     1:57:58     1:31:31       27:08    9:03     1:58:38
639   Gene Geller            M5559        20/38     1:57:50     1:29:04       29:35    9:03     1:58:38
640   Stefan Kaste           M2529        48/62     1:58:20     1:28:59       29:40    9:03     1:58:39
641   Fran Windschitl        M4044        75/92     1:58:04     1:29:30       29:10    9:04     1:58:40
642   Michelle Stephens      F2529        39/78     1:58:31     1:29:00       29:43    9:04     1:58:43
643   Corie Barry            F3034        36/80     1:57:57     1:32:20       26:28    9:04     1:58:48
644   Marty Barry            M2529        49/62     1:57:59     1:32:21       26:29    9:04     1:58:49
645   Brad Salman            M3539       74/104     1:57:58     1:33:17       25:34    9:04     1:58:50
646   Sarah Rollins          F2024        16/42     1:58:24                            9:04     1:58:51
647   Lisa Hamilton          F2024        17/42     1:58:24     1:30:11       28:40    9:04     1:58:51
648   Marit Sullivan         F2024        18/42     1:58:47     1:26:43       32:11    9:05     1:58:54
649   Christopher Skanson    M3034        72/91     1:58:28     1:30:43       28:13    9:05     1:58:55
650   Bryant Lewis           M3034        73/91     1:58:28     1:30:35       28:20    9:05     1:58:55
651   Kathryn Storie         F2024        19/42     1:57:45                            9:05     1:58:56
652   Jim Simons             M6064        13/24     1:58:34     1:30:50       28:14    9:05     1:59:03
653   Peter Law              M6064        14/24     1:58:16     1:30:28       28:37    9:05     1:59:05
654   Duke Dukich            M6569         6/10     1:59:00     1:29:05       30:03    9:06     1:59:08
655   Tracy Deutsch          F2024        20/42     1:58:35     1:29:42       29:27    9:06     1:59:08
656   April Kabes            F2024        21/42     1:58:36     1:29:43       29:26    9:06     1:59:09
657   Tom Barthelme          M4044        76/92     1:58:31     1:30:17       28:53    9:06     1:59:10
658   Patrick Splinter       M4044        77/92     1:58:35     1:28:06       31:08    9:06     1:59:14
659   Sherri Schultz         F3539        45/91     1:58:46                            9:07     1:59:18
660   Luis Valadez           M2529        50/62     1:58:28     1:29:58       29:22    9:07     1:59:20
661   Tim Schuller           M3539       75/104     1:59:10     1:30:56       28:29    9:07     1:59:24
662   George Hinnenkamp      M3539       76/104     1:58:48     1:30:28       28:58    9:07     1:59:25
663   Kristi Mayer           F2529        40/78     1:58:45     1:30:44       28:42    9:07     1:59:25
664   Lawrence Callanan      M3539       77/104     1:59:03     1:31:24       28:06    9:07     1:59:30
665   Stephanie Callanan     F3034        37/80     1:59:03     1:31:26       28:05    9:07     1:59:30
666   Joseph Thell           M2529        51/62     1:58:39     1:33:25       26:12    9:08     1:59:37
667   Katrina Balvance       F2529        41/78     1:59:00     1:30:10       29:28    9:08     1:59:38
668   Bruce Aarsvold         M4549        73/94     1:59:12     1:30:35       29:05    9:08     1:59:40
669   Jackie Boucher         F4044        29/79     1:59:18     1:30:13       29:27    9:08     1:59:40
670   Chris Husnik           M3539       78/104     1:59:02     1:31:41       28:01    9:08     1:59:41
671   Beth Rogers            F3539        46/91     1:59:17     1:30:58       28:43    9:08     1:59:41
672   Chad Anderson          M3034        74/91     1:59:22     1:30:51       28:52    9:08     1:59:42
673   Gretchen Tuchel        F3034        38/80     1:59:06     1:30:44       29:04    9:09     1:59:47
674   Donna Norbeck          F4549        12/22     1:59:32     1:30:54       28:57    9:09     1:59:50
675   Brian Murphy           M4044        78/92     1:59:32     1:30:51       29:01    9:09     1:59:52
676   Tyler Webb             M0219          2/4     1:59:31     1:33:29       26:26    9:09     1:59:54
677   Timothy Miller         M4044        79/92     1:59:38     1:31:30       28:25    9:09     1:59:54
678   Jason Schwartz         M3034        75/91     1:59:00     1:33:30       26:28    9:09     1:59:57
679   Becky Hult             F3034        39/80     1:59:16     1:31:40       28:18    9:09     1:59:57
680   Allen Webb             M5054        46/59     1:59:34     1:33:25       26:33    9:09     1:59:58
681   Steve Batchelor        M4549        74/94     1:59:45     1:32:39       27:24    9:10     2:00:02
682   Frederick Bruns        M6064        15/24     1:59:52     1:30:06       30:00    9:10     2:00:05
683   Candee Deichman        F3539        47/91     2:00:02                            9:10     2:00:09
684   Thomas Smith           M4044        80/92     1:59:01     1:32:23       27:47    9:10     2:00:10
685   Karen Zwolenski        F4044        30/79     1:59:01     1:32:18       27:52    9:10     2:00:10
686   Grace Song             F3034        40/80     1:59:41     1:30:08       30:07    9:11     2:00:15
687   Douglas Pflaum         M5054        47/59     1:59:55     1:31:14       29:05    9:11     2:00:19
688   Kari Voss              F0219         7/10     2:00:21     1:31:38       28:50    9:12     2:00:28
689   Jordan Simonson        M0219          3/4     2:00:29     1:29:29       31:04    9:12     2:00:32
690   Laura Magnuson         F2529        42/78     2:00:25     1:31:39       28:55    9:12     2:00:33
691   Les Martisko           M6064        16/24     1:59:56     1:31:26       29:09    9:12     2:00:35
692   Christopher Demorett   M3034        76/91     1:59:45     1:29:36       31:03    9:13     2:00:39
693   Kimberly Pomeroy       F3539        48/91     2:00:24     1:32:37       28:15    9:14     2:00:51
694   Stephanie Marolt       F2529        43/78     2:00:00     1:33:03       27:57    9:14     2:01:00
695   Bill Knight            M6064        17/24     2:00:00     1:33:03       27:57    9:14     2:01:00
696   Wade Gerten            M3034        77/91     2:00:47     1:32:48       28:15    9:14     2:01:03
697   Ann Choi-Roloff        F2529        44/78     2:00:53     1:32:17       28:53    9:15     2:01:09
698   Kristi Dick            F3034        41/80     2:00:54                            9:15     2:01:10
699   Thomas Mcgowan         M4549        75/94     2:00:44     1:32:48       28:26    9:15     2:01:14
700   Ryan Kotula            M3034        78/91     2:00:39     1:34:05       27:12    9:15     2:01:16
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701   Noel Gulla             M4549        76/94     2:00:50     1:32:46       28:33    9:16     2:01:18
702   James Salge            M2529        52/62     2:00:59     1:30:58       30:33    9:17     2:01:31
703   Dan Carlson            M3034        79/91     2:00:59     1:33:16       28:16    9:17     2:01:31
704   Dennis Fleming         M4549        77/94     2:00:39     1:30:12       31:20    9:17     2:01:32
705   John Fleming           M4044        81/92     2:00:38     1:30:18       31:15    9:17     2:01:32
706   Jeremy Braun           M2529        53/62     2:00:42     1:33:30       28:11    9:17     2:01:40
707   Don Nerka              M4549        78/94     2:00:06     1:32:40       29:03    9:18     2:01:43
708   Jeff Stocco            M5054        48/59     2:01:17     1:30:45       31:00    9:18     2:01:45
709   Sue Schwickert         F4044        31/79     2:01:40     1:32:13       29:34    9:18     2:01:47
710   Diana Traughber        F3034        42/80     2:01:13     1:31:27       30:22    9:18     2:01:48
711   Kristine Redmann       F2529        45/78     2:01:33     1:32:56       28:53    9:18     2:01:49
712   Kathleen Budge         F5054         5/15     2:00:50     1:33:04       28:46    9:18     2:01:49
713   Rochelle Christensen   F4044        32/79     2:00:50     1:33:04       28:46    9:18     2:01:50
714   Gail Graupman          F3034        43/80     2:00:56     1:32:46       29:05    9:18     2:01:51
715   Pauline Harder         F4044        33/79     2:00:56     1:32:46       29:06    9:18     2:01:51
716   Ben Caduff             M2529        54/62     2:00:45     1:32:54       29:03    9:19     2:01:57
717   Scott Pogatchnik       M2529        55/62     2:00:47                            9:19     2:01:59
718   Chuck Mathna           M5054        49/59     2:01:07     1:33:01       28:59    9:19     2:01:59
719   Anthony Delorenzo      M3539       79/104     2:01:26     1:32:26       29:34    9:19     2:02:00
720   Emily Kamara           F2024        22/42     2:01:54     1:31:21       30:41    9:19     2:02:02
721   Anne Meyer-Ruppel      F5054         6/15     2:01:13     1:32:34       29:29    9:19     2:02:02
722   Margaret Huber         F4044        34/79     2:01:13                            9:19     2:02:03
723   Christine Mai          F2529        46/78     2:01:18     1:31:54       30:11    9:19     2:02:05
724   Noel Casey             M3034        80/91     2:01:51     1:33:20       28:52    9:20     2:02:11
725   Pamela Haugum          F3539        49/91     2:02:07     1:32:14       29:59    9:20     2:02:13
726   Daniel Helling         M4549        79/94     2:01:51     1:33:54       28:20    9:20     2:02:14
727   Andrew Rectenwal       M3539       80/104     2:01:35     1:32:11       30:09    9:20     2:02:20
728   Stephanie Rustad       F4044        35/79     2:01:41     1:33:05       29:17    9:20     2:02:21
729   Bright Storhoff        F2529        47/78     2:01:47     1:33:06       29:16    9:20     2:02:22
730   Lee Schafer            M4044        82/92     2:01:23     1:33:56       28:30    9:21     2:02:25
731   Julie Newell           F4044        36/79     2:02:19     1:33:04       29:24    9:21     2:02:28
732   Jenni Blat             F3034        44/80     2:01:40     1:32:52       29:43    9:21     2:02:35
733   Nancy Nelson           F2529        48/78     2:02:15     1:31:51       30:46    9:22     2:02:36
734   Jim Powell             M3034        81/91     2:01:42                            9:22     2:02:38
735   Lona Rookaird          F4044        37/79     2:01:57     1:32:13       30:29    9:22     2:02:42
736   Tom Rykken             M3539       81/104     2:02:28     1:32:43       30:02    9:22     2:02:44
737   Gina Czech             F2529        49/78     2:02:36     1:23:36       39:08    9:22     2:02:44
738   Paul Ruppel            M4549        80/94     2:02:05     1:32:38       30:16    9:23     2:02:54
739   Wendy Bachman          F3539        50/91     2:02:37     1:33:18       29:50    9:24     2:03:08
740   Natalie Hunter         F3034        45/80     2:02:46     1:35:11       28:03    9:24     2:03:14
741   Kristin Schwartz       F3034        46/80     2:02:33     1:31:58       31:17    9:25     2:03:15
742   Katie Ladas            F4044        38/79     2:03:08     1:34:33       28:43    9:25     2:03:16
743   Victoria Toenies       F3539        51/91     2:03:18     1:34:32       28:54    9:25     2:03:25
744   Sean Oneill            M3539       82/104     2:03:07     1:32:10       31:20    9:26     2:03:29
745   Russell Crabbs         M3034        82/91     2:03:19     1:34:34       28:57    9:26     2:03:30
746   Bobbi Eggert           F2529        50/78     2:03:21     1:34:35       28:56    9:26     2:03:31
747   Stacy Siegle           F3034        47/80     2:02:31     1:33:13       30:24    9:26     2:03:37
748   Sara Holzheimer        F2529        51/78     2:03:20     1:32:25       31:19    9:27     2:03:43
749   Tara Lahaye            F3034        48/80     2:03:07     1:33:02       30:42    9:27     2:03:44
750   Amy Wicklander         F3034        49/80     2:03:18     1:33:04       30:40    9:27     2:03:44
751   Tanya Wright           F2529        52/78     2:03:18     1:34:46       28:59    9:27     2:03:45
752   Beth Fawcett           F3539        52/91     2:02:43                            9:27     2:03:47
753   Mike Elliott           M3539       83/104     2:02:48     1:32:51       31:01    9:27     2:03:52
754   Carrie Mc Crohan       F4044        39/79     2:03:38                            9:27     2:03:53
755   James Kaloides         M5559        21/38     2:03:36     1:32:46       31:09    9:28     2:03:54
756   Amy Lavin              F2529        53/78     2:03:29     1:33:45       30:10    9:28     2:03:54
757   Monica Surber          F4044        40/79     2:03:34     1:32:32       31:23    9:28     2:03:55
758   Patty Pettis           F3539        53/91     2:03:16     1:32:20       31:42    9:28     2:04:01
759   Robert Miller          M3539       84/104     2:03:48     1:33:27       30:41    9:29     2:04:08
760   Laura Miller           F3539        54/91     2:03:46     1:33:27       30:41    9:29     2:04:08
761   Laurie Wiebusch        F3539        55/91     2:03:29                            9:29     2:04:14
762   Rod Dynes              M4549        81/94     2:03:03     1:34:12       30:04    9:29     2:04:15
763   Daniel Beranek         M5054        50/59     2:04:11     1:33:14       31:03    9:29     2:04:16
764   Carl Wegner            M6064        18/24     2:03:46     1:34:03       30:14    9:29     2:04:17
765   David Haider           M3539       85/104     2:03:59     1:34:26       30:19    9:31     2:04:44
766   Heidi Haider           F3034        50/80     2:04:00     1:34:27       30:18    9:31     2:04:45
767   Melissa Borths         F2529        54/78     2:04:31     1:33:33       31:30    9:33     2:05:03
768   Jayant Dhamne          M3034        83/91     2:04:58     1:36:15       28:53    9:33     2:05:08
769   Stacy Paur             F3034        51/80     2:04:58     1:36:08       29:03    9:33     2:05:10
770   Jill Leong             F2529        55/78     2:04:43     1:34:12       31:01    9:33     2:05:12
771   Kristofer James        M3539       86/104     2:05:12     1:34:31       30:42    9:34     2:05:12
772   Karla Klawitter        F3539        56/91     2:04:38     1:35:16       29:59    9:34     2:05:15
773   P Brinkman             F3539        57/91     2:04:42     1:35:57       29:18    9:34     2:05:15
774   Kelly Pfannenstein     F3539        58/91     2:04:39                            9:34     2:05:16
775   Thomas Kuchera         M4044        83/92     2:04:34     1:33:49       31:28    9:34     2:05:17
776   Leanne Ritz            F3539        59/91     2:04:48     1:34:54       30:24    9:34     2:05:18
777   Jim Wartnick           M3539       87/104     2:04:43     1:35:19       30:03    9:34     2:05:21
778   Ralph Wilson           M70UP          3/3     2:04:59     1:35:46       29:46    9:35     2:05:32
779   Richard Borst          M6064        19/24     2:05:03     1:34:18       31:22    9:36     2:05:40
780   Rosemary Harnly        F5559          5/9     2:05:30     1:33:11       32:32    9:36     2:05:42
781   Dawn Barrie            F3539        60/91     2:05:02     1:34:53       31:12    9:37     2:06:04
782   Amanda Thiooft         F2024        23/42     2:05:28     1:35:54       30:12    9:38     2:06:05
783   Larry Twito            M3034        84/91     2:05:41     1:35:40       30:29    9:38     2:06:08
784   Tonja Nelson           F2529        56/78     2:05:42     1:35:41       30:28    9:38     2:06:08
785   Donald Crook           M5054        51/59     2:05:42     1:35:41       30:28    9:38     2:06:09
786   Kristina Ott           F3034        52/80     2:05:25     1:36:11       30:03    9:38     2:06:13
787   Christine Anderson     F3539        61/91     2:06:08     1:35:51       30:29    9:39     2:06:19
788   Carrie Cleary          F4044        41/79     2:06:07     1:35:52       30:28    9:39     2:06:19
789   Patricia Pennington    F5559          6/9     2:05:14                            9:39     2:06:21
790   Colleen Palkert        F3034        53/80     2:05:27     1:36:52       29:31    9:39     2:06:23
791   John Rydzewski         M3539       88/104     2:05:28     1:36:54       29:29    9:39     2:06:23
792   Diane Palkert          F4044        42/79     2:05:30     1:36:46       29:41    9:39     2:06:26
793   Randy Razidlo          M3034        85/91     2:06:16     1:34:02       32:27    9:39     2:06:28
794   Harry Penner           M3539       89/104     2:06:21     1:36:42       29:46    9:39     2:06:28
795   Karen Penner           F3539        62/91     2:06:22                            9:39     2:06:28
796   Doug Schmitt           M5559        22/38     2:05:39     1:34:50       31:39    9:39     2:06:28
797   Mary Hallet            F3034        54/80     2:06:24     1:35:21       31:13    9:40     2:06:34
798   Ginger Leiferman       F3539        63/91     2:06:41     1:35:52       30:55    9:41     2:06:46
799   Dawn Madson            F3539        64/91     2:06:40                            9:41     2:06:46
800   Donna Havlicek         F2024        24/42     2:06:10     1:35:54       30:54    9:41     2:06:48

Generated February 3, 2026 at 9:17 PM 8/11



New Prague Half Marathon - 2005 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
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801   Sharm Clements         F4044        43/79     2:06:11     1:36:39       30:12    9:41     2:06:50
802   Jim Theuninck          M5559        23/38     2:05:59                            9:41     2:06:50
803   Pam Steinhoff          F4044        44/79     2:06:11     1:35:56       30:55    9:41     2:06:50
804   Caitlin Clements-Green F0219         8/10     2:06:10     1:36:43       30:08    9:41     2:06:51
805   Elizabeth Pringle      F0219         9/10     2:06:11     1:36:40       30:12    9:41     2:06:51
806   Laura Clements         F4044        45/79     2:06:11     1:36:40       30:11    9:41     2:06:51
807   Elizabeth Polloway     F2024        25/42     2:06:35                            9:41     2:06:55
808   Todd Wisti             M4044        84/92     2:06:10     1:37:17       29:50    9:42     2:07:06
809   Joni Suckut            F2529        57/78     2:06:38     1:36:36       30:34    9:42     2:07:09
810   Bryce Erickson         M5559        24/38     2:06:44     1:36:35       30:39    9:43     2:07:13
811   Laurie Olson           F4044        46/79     2:07:05     1:36:26       30:54    9:43     2:07:19
812   Mark Bliven            M4549        82/94     2:07:07     1:37:08       30:18    9:44     2:07:26
813   Carrie Smith           F3034        55/80     2:07:15     1:37:09       30:18    9:44     2:07:27
814   Sherry Johnston        F5054         7/15     2:06:37     1:36:24       31:04    9:44     2:07:28
815   Dave Simonson          M5054        52/59     2:07:30                            9:44     2:07:30
816   Charles Dueber         M5559        25/38     2:07:07                            9:45     2:07:39
817   Karin Grossman         F6064          3/3     2:07:15     1:36:39       31:01    9:45     2:07:40
818   Kristin Johnson        F2529        58/78     2:07:12                            9:45     2:07:44
819   Theresa Eskro          F4044        47/79     2:07:44     1:35:27       32:30    9:46     2:07:56
820   Lori Howard            F3034        56/80     2:06:59     1:36:17       31:47    9:47     2:08:03
821   Richard Anderson       M5559        26/38     2:07:40     1:37:49       30:22    9:47     2:08:10
822   Susie Morgan           F4044        48/79     2:07:12                            9:47     2:08:11
823   Jan Schaeffer          F4044        49/79     2:07:12     1:37:25       30:46    9:47     2:08:11
824   Dan Papin              M5054        53/59     2:07:14     1:36:37       31:37    9:47     2:08:14
825   Peg Witt               F4044        50/79     2:07:34     1:36:10       32:15    9:48     2:08:25
826   Catherine Rupp         F3539        65/91     2:07:35     1:36:09       32:17    9:48     2:08:25
827   Craig Thoeny           M6064        20/24     2:07:58     1:37:52       30:37    9:48     2:08:28
828   Jim Walker             M6569         7/10     2:07:53     1:35:32       32:58    9:49     2:08:30
829   Melissa Gillard        F2024        26/42     2:08:32     1:38:07       30:38    9:50     2:08:44
830   Katie Johnson          F2529        59/78     2:07:48     1:35:59       32:58    9:51     2:08:56
831   Matt Mauren            M2529        56/62     2:08:34     1:37:42       31:23    9:51     2:09:04
832   Debi Hatton            F3539        66/91     2:08:01     1:37:08       31:58    9:51     2:09:05
833   Mary Joing             F3034        57/80     2:08:45     1:37:40       31:41    9:52     2:09:21
834   Stephanie Bergh        F3034        58/80     2:08:45     1:37:40       31:42    9:52     2:09:21
835   Sonja Krasea           F3034        59/80     2:08:45     1:37:43       31:39    9:53     2:09:21
836   Kenton Sonnenburg      M3539       90/104     2:08:33     1:38:01       31:22    9:53     2:09:23
837   Casey Elbert           F2024        27/42     2:09:08     1:38:15       31:15    9:53     2:09:29
838   Linda Stangland        F4044        51/79     2:08:49     1:39:39       29:55    9:53     2:09:34
839   Jennifer Schwochert    F3539        67/91     2:08:53     1:39:40       29:57    9:54     2:09:36
840   Larry Swanson          M5559        27/38     2:08:48     1:37:23       32:15    9:54     2:09:37
841   Kay B Pfahning         F5054         8/15     2:08:43     1:39:03       30:47    9:55     2:09:50
842   Paul Satterlee         M3034        86/91     2:08:55                            9:55     2:09:57
843   Jeffrey Hart           M5054        54/59     2:09:40     1:39:28       30:36    9:56     2:10:04
844   Terri Geffert          F3539        68/91     2:08:58     1:39:05       31:01    9:56     2:10:05
845   Sandi Broome           F3539        69/91     2:09:36     1:37:38       32:32    9:56     2:10:10
846   Richard Wedmann        M3539       91/104     2:09:36     1:37:37       32:33    9:56     2:10:10
847   Mark Hughes            M5559        28/38     2:09:55     1:34:19       36:01    9:57     2:10:20
848   Dan Lee                M4549        83/94     2:09:56     1:35:41       34:40    9:57     2:10:20
849   Cathy Bussler          F2529        60/78     2:09:19     1:39:29       30:53    9:57     2:10:21
850   Kristina Geimer        F2529        61/78     2:06:21     1:41:27       29:06    9:58     2:10:32
851   James Moeller          M4044        85/92     2:10:32     1:37:49       32:53    9:59     2:10:42
852   Tracy Juels            M3539       92/104     2:09:50     1:36:57       33:54    9:59     2:10:51
853   Jennifer Schmitz       F4044        52/79     2:10:39     1:39:01       31:51    9:59     2:10:52
854   Sally Nicholas         F4044        53/79     2:10:03     1:37:56       33:01   10:00     2:10:57
855   Kathy Lerick           F4044        54/79     2:10:58     1:39:02       32:08   10:01     2:11:10
856   Jason Mcandrews        M2529        57/62     2:10:37     1:32:19       38:53   10:01     2:11:12
857   Philip Holm            M6064        21/24     2:10:13     1:39:41       31:34   10:01     2:11:15
858   Marien Bradsher        F5559          7/9     2:11:07     1:36:34       34:50   10:02     2:11:23
859   Dan Brinkhaus          M3034        87/91     2:10:44     1:36:41       34:47   10:02     2:11:27
860   Vidal Guzman           M4549        84/94     2:11:06     1:40:25       31:09   10:03     2:11:34
861   Christopher Griggs     M5559        29/38     2:10:47     1:39:41       31:58   10:03     2:11:38
862   Kim Stumm              F3539        70/91     2:11:37     1:37:52       34:19   10:05     2:12:10
863   Moses Smith            F3034        60/80     2:11:43     1:36:04       36:10   10:06     2:12:13
864   Angela Gangl           F3034        61/80     2:11:51     1:41:48       30:27   10:06     2:12:15
865   Ashten Bacon           F0219        10/10     2:12:11     1:39:24       33:00   10:06     2:12:24
866   Susanne Legato         F4549        13/22     2:12:10     1:41:59       30:33   10:07     2:12:31
867   Laurie Mcmillen        F4044        55/79     2:11:37     1:41:39       30:53   10:07     2:12:32
868   Matt Starkey           M3034        88/91     2:11:41     1:33:12       39:21   10:07     2:12:33
869   Douglas Watnemo        M6064        22/24     2:12:13     1:41:58       30:35   10:07     2:12:33
870   Glen Ruppert           M5054        55/59     2:12:09     1:38:16       34:19   10:07     2:12:35
871   Melanie Donley         F3539        71/91     2:11:57     1:41:16       31:25   10:08     2:12:41
872   Barb Watschke          F5054         9/15     2:11:53     1:40:22       32:28   10:08     2:12:49
873   Pamela Brophy          F5054        10/15     2:12:17     1:40:40       32:15   10:09     2:12:54
874   Andrea Albornoz        F3539        72/91     2:12:47                           10:09     2:12:55
875   Megan Welsh            F2529        62/78     2:12:30     1:38:22       34:35   10:09     2:12:56
876   Katy Burns             F3034        62/80     2:11:57     1:38:55       34:04   10:09     2:12:59
877   Jeff Shermo            M4044        86/92     2:12:35     1:40:22       32:42   10:09     2:13:03
878   Karen Holland          F4044        56/79     2:12:39     1:40:13       32:54   10:10     2:13:06
879   Tim Kidder             M4549        85/94     2:12:36     1:40:57       32:16   10:10     2:13:12
880   Gini Beran             F4044        57/79     2:12:37     1:40:58       32:15   10:10     2:13:12
881   John Bylsma            M4549        86/94     2:12:16     1:38:35       34:41   10:10     2:13:16
882   Dan Backer             M4549        87/94     2:12:36     1:42:00       31:18   10:11     2:13:17
883   Scott Jirik            M3539       93/104     2:12:17     1:41:46       31:34   10:11     2:13:20
884   Frank Jirik            M3539       94/104     2:12:17     1:41:47       31:33   10:11     2:13:20
885   Clarissa Green         F2529        63/78     2:13:24     1:41:21       32:18   10:12     2:13:39
886   Amy Acheson            F3034        63/80     2:12:58     1:43:56       29:56   10:13     2:13:52
887   Sarah Mckenzie         F2529        64/78     2:13:17     1:44:53       29:01   10:13     2:13:53
888   Julian Imes            M5559        30/38     2:13:12     1:40:53       33:01   10:13     2:13:54
889   Jess Irmiter           M3034        89/91     2:13:39     1:37:56       35:59   10:13     2:13:55
890   Eric Wetterlind        M3034        90/91     2:13:31     1:39:49       34:07   10:13     2:13:56
891   Kimberly Schnurr       F2024        28/42     2:13:28     1:39:49       34:08   10:13     2:13:56
892   Stephanie Siekman      F2024        29/42     2:13:11     1:41:14       32:47   10:14     2:14:01
893   Ron Rush               M6569         8/10     2:13:42     1:39:13       34:48   10:14     2:14:01
894   Dan O'neill            M2529        58/62     2:13:41     1:36:06       37:56   10:14     2:14:02
895   John Adams             M6569         9/10     2:13:32     1:41:23       32:41   10:14     2:14:03
896   Gerry August           M5559        31/38     2:14:05     1:41:40       32:34   10:15     2:14:14
897   Robert Mckitrick       M5054        56/59     2:13:37     1:40:18       34:00   10:15     2:14:18
898   Cary Bergstrom         M3539       95/104     2:13:28     1:42:16       32:05   10:15     2:14:21
899   June Fujimoto          F3034        64/80     2:14:18     1:40:11       34:16   10:16     2:14:27
900   Linda Mcgerr           F4044        58/79     2:13:47     1:41:51       32:48   10:17     2:14:38
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901   Julie Bowers           F3539        73/91     2:13:38     1:41:39       33:02   10:17     2:14:40
902   Danielle Slack         F2024        30/42     2:13:36     1:40:15       34:27   10:17     2:14:41
903   Andrea Slack           F2024        31/42     2:13:36     1:40:16       34:26   10:17     2:14:41
904   Therese Goetz          F3539        74/91     2:14:05     1:39:59       34:44   10:17     2:14:43
905   Jeff Smiens            M4044        87/92     2:14:05     1:39:59       34:44   10:17     2:14:43
906   Craig Mars             M4044        88/92     2:14:56     1:37:11       37:46   10:18     2:14:56
907   Julie Davis            F2529        65/78     2:14:48     1:41:20       33:43   10:19     2:15:03
908   Amanda Nelson          F2024        32/42     2:15:04     1:40:52       34:33   10:20     2:15:25
909   Valerie Boller         F2024        33/42     2:14:33     1:44:36       31:06   10:22     2:15:42
910   Kelly Mccarthy         F4044        59/79     2:14:52     1:42:13       33:31   10:22     2:15:43
911   Andrew Hogg            M2529        59/62     2:15:41     1:37:48       38:02   10:22     2:15:49
912   Julie Dahl             F4044        60/79     2:15:32     1:41:35       34:19   10:22     2:15:54
913   Steve Dahl             M4044        89/92     2:15:32     1:41:30       34:25   10:23     2:15:55
914   George Morris          M3539       96/104     2:14:53     1:41:49       34:08   10:23     2:15:57
915   Mary Kay Morris        F3539        75/91     2:14:54     1:41:48       34:09   10:23     2:15:57
916   Mark Heintzman         M2024        30/32     2:15:05     1:41:28       34:35   10:23     2:16:02
917   Paul Hohag             M2024        31/32     2:15:06     1:41:58       34:05   10:23     2:16:02
918   Cathy Neis             F4044        61/79     2:15:22     1:42:16       33:50   10:23     2:16:05
919   Steve Pottenger        M4044        90/92     2:15:11     1:45:45       30:21   10:23     2:16:06
920   Jeri Bukstein          F5054        11/15     2:15:19     1:44:35       31:53   10:25     2:16:27
921   Dave Versteeg          M4549        88/94     2:15:22     1:44:06       32:22   10:25     2:16:28
922   Tremaine Versteeg      F2024        34/42     2:15:23     1:44:07       32:22   10:25     2:16:28
923   Janelle Broesch        F2529        66/78     2:16:19     1:43:58       32:31   10:25     2:16:29
924   Kerri Hoogers          F2529        67/78     2:15:21     1:44:35       31:54   10:25     2:16:29
925   Alan Hovind            M4549        89/94     2:15:30     1:45:21       31:11   10:25     2:16:32
926   Sally Soulek           F2024        35/42     2:15:45     1:44:12       32:21   10:25     2:16:32
927   Dean Lind              M5559        32/38     2:15:23     1:45:20       31:13   10:25     2:16:32
928   Sarah Hennen           F2024        36/42     2:15:43     1:44:12       32:21   10:25     2:16:32
929   Christine Bonnes       F3539        76/91     2:15:30     1:59:43       16:55   10:26     2:16:37
930   Chris Poferl           M4549        90/94     2:16:01     1:42:57       33:47   10:26     2:16:43
931   Larry Goodwin          M5559        33/38     2:16:05     1:43:18       33:30   10:27     2:16:47
932   Robin Youngs           F3034        65/80     2:16:33     1:43:19       33:30   10:27     2:16:48
933   Eric Forseth           M4044        91/92     2:16:08     1:42:57       33:52   10:27     2:16:49
934   Laura Schilling        F3034        66/80     2:16:40     1:42:38       34:18   10:27     2:16:56
935   William Scott          M3539       97/104     2:16:10     1:39:11       37:46   10:27     2:16:56
936   Kelly Logue            F3034        67/80     2:15:57     1:45:02       31:59   10:27     2:17:00
937   Angela Rapacz          F2529        68/78     2:16:24                           10:28     2:17:01
938   Thomas Kass            M5054        57/59     2:16:25     1:44:55       32:07   10:28     2:17:01
939   Jane Stanius           F3539        77/91     2:16:21     1:43:22       34:01   10:29     2:17:23
940   Kelly Vrieze           F3034        68/80     2:17:15     1:42:26       35:26   10:31     2:17:51
941   Steve Svensson         M3539       98/104     2:17:53     1:41:57       36:03   10:32     2:17:59
942   Katy Starfield         F2529        69/78     2:17:20     1:44:31       33:31   10:32     2:18:02
943   Mark Baskfield         M3539       99/104     2:16:58     1:44:22       33:42   10:32     2:18:04
944   Pam Giblette           F4044        62/79     2:17:15     1:46:22       31:54   10:33     2:18:16
945   Kenneth Kunkle         M3539      100/104     2:17:23     1:45:17       33:12   10:34     2:18:28
946   Kari Sorenson          F3034        69/80     2:17:49     1:45:24       33:21   10:35     2:18:45
947   Kelly Griffin          F2529        70/78     2:18:17     1:45:12       33:42   10:36     2:18:53
948   Justin Krbec           M2529        60/62     2:18:02     1:44:29       34:32   10:37     2:19:00
949   Jeremy Duehr           M2529        61/62     2:18:03     1:44:31       34:31   10:37     2:19:01
950   Elizabeth Duehr        F2529        71/78     2:18:02     1:44:31       34:30   10:37     2:19:01
951   Kendra Maus            F3034        70/80     2:18:28     1:42:15       36:47   10:37     2:19:02
952   Denise Loonan          F4044        63/79     2:18:12     1:44:02       35:12   10:38     2:19:13
953   Rebecca Loonan         F2024        37/42     2:18:13     1:44:02       35:13   10:38     2:19:14
954   Traci Sland            F3539        78/91     2:18:45     1:46:34       33:12   10:40     2:19:45
955   Laurie Wiebesiek       F5559          8/9     2:18:52     1:43:00       36:50   10:40     2:19:50
956   Susan Boeshart         F4044        64/79     2:19:40     1:41:25       38:27   10:41     2:19:52
957   Eric Williams          M5054        58/59     2:19:37     1:47:34       32:22   10:41     2:19:56
958   Jennifer Warner        F3539        79/91     2:19:04     1:46:32       33:34   10:42     2:20:05
959   Tasha Haefner          F3034        71/80     2:20:22     1:45:25       35:24   10:45     2:20:48
960   Mackenzie Platt        F2529        72/78     2:20:38     1:45:51       35:04   10:45     2:20:55
961   Lisa Thurk             F2529        73/78     2:20:37     1:45:53       35:03   10:45     2:20:56
962   Leona Simonett         F4044        65/79     2:20:13     1:43:57       37:00   10:46     2:20:57
963   Shelley Theisen        F4044        66/79     2:20:20     1:47:02       34:01   10:46     2:21:02
964   Maryann Schoenberger   F4044        67/79     2:20:21                           10:46     2:21:03
965   Leroy Hieb             M6569        10/10     2:20:08     1:43:37       37:27   10:46     2:21:04
966   Leroy J Stanislowski   M5559        34/38     2:20:34     1:45:34       35:30   10:46     2:21:04
967   Shawn Mckitrick        M2024        32/32     2:20:37     1:41:08       40:11   10:47     2:21:19
968   Dana Lindsey           F3539        80/91     2:20:49     1:46:06       35:29   10:48     2:21:34
969   Jamie Traynor          F3034        72/80     2:20:33     1:45:53       35:44   10:49     2:21:36
970   Beverly Kruegel        F4044        68/79     2:20:43     1:48:24       33:24   10:49     2:21:47
971   Richard Garland        M4549        91/94     2:21:09     1:47:52       33:56   10:49     2:21:48
972   Cathy Klopp            F4044        69/79     2:21:09     1:47:37       34:34   10:51     2:22:10
973   Rebekka Steidler       F3539        81/91     2:22:19                           10:56     2:23:07
974   Barbara Burhans        F70UP          1/2     2:22:40     1:49:41       33:36   10:56     2:23:16
975   James Engels           M4549        92/94     2:23:28     1:46:50       37:06   10:59     2:23:56
976   Jennifer Jirik         F3539        82/91     2:22:57     1:45:54       38:08   11:00     2:24:01
977   Leisa Carroll          F2024        38/42     2:23:28                           11:00     2:24:02
978   Joel Lundberg          M4549        93/94     2:23:37     1:46:52       37:15   11:00     2:24:07
979   Connie Derner-Hulke    F4044        70/79     2:23:35     1:50:01       34:23   11:01     2:24:23
980    Hellstrom             F4044        71/79     2:23:42                           11:01     2:24:24
981   Kathleen O'donnell     F4549        14/22     2:23:42     1:47:39       36:46   11:01     2:24:25
982   Suzanne Krzmarzick     F4549        15/22     2:23:43     1:50:01       34:30   11:02     2:24:30
983   Julie Langer           F2024        39/42     2:23:35     1:46:15       38:17   11:02     2:24:32
984   Dan Jirele             M3539      101/104     2:23:34     1:46:15       38:17   11:02     2:24:32
985   Tara Salge             F2529        74/78     2:24:12     1:47:00       37:45   11:03     2:24:44
986   Mary Walbruch          F4044        72/79     2:24:26     1:46:34       38:14   11:03     2:24:47
987   Mark Goodman           M4549        94/94     2:24:14     1:45:05       39:55   11:04     2:24:59
988   Julie Root             F4044        73/79     2:24:15     1:50:44       34:21   11:04     2:25:04
989   Cindy Roger            F4549        16/22     2:24:15     1:50:45       34:20   11:04     2:25:05
990   Kassia Lusty           F3034        73/80     2:25:17     1:50:19       35:47   11:09     2:26:06
991   David Platt            M5559        35/38     2:25:26     1:47:44       38:32   11:10     2:26:16
992   Jeffrey Woods          M5054        59/59     2:25:46     1:48:04       38:18   11:10     2:26:21
993   Shari Sellner          F5559          9/9     2:27:16     1:51:02       36:23   11:15     2:27:24
994   Cheryl Rezac           F3539        83/91     2:27:11     1:50:04       37:35   11:16     2:27:38
995   Nancy Holter           F3539        84/91     2:27:32     1:53:17       34:29   11:17     2:27:45
996   Jennifer Meester       F2529        75/78     2:27:31     1:49:48       38:33   11:19     2:28:20
997   Chrissy Oconnell       F4044        74/79     2:27:59     1:50:18       38:29   11:21     2:28:46
998   Craig Tupy             M2529        62/62     2:28:13     1:46:18       42:35   11:22     2:28:53
999   Robert Cummins         M5559        36/38     2:28:24     1:50:59       37:57   11:22     2:28:55
1000  Jenny Carroll          F3034        74/80     2:28:42     1:53:18       35:39   11:22     2:28:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Sande Schoenecker      F4549        17/22     2:28:28     1:52:53       36:19   11:23     2:29:11
1002  Carrie Devalk          F4549        18/22     2:28:27     1:52:53       36:19   11:23     2:29:11
1003  Suzanne Hornbacher     F3034        75/80     2:28:21     1:51:53       37:35   11:25     2:29:27
1004  Arun Natarajan         M3539      102/104     2:29:08     1:50:51       38:43   11:25     2:29:34
1005  Timothy Warnest        M3539      103/104     2:29:18     1:50:15       39:32   11:26     2:29:46
1006  Debra Buss             F3539        85/91     2:29:37     1:52:23       37:59   11:29     2:30:21
1007  Marianne Griffin       F3539        86/91     2:30:05     1:54:27       36:42   11:32     2:31:08
1008  Silas Bell             M5559        37/38     2:30:06     1:53:59       37:13   11:32     2:31:11
1009  Isaac Cross            M0219          4/4     2:30:20     1:45:36       45:47   11:33     2:31:23
1010  Ariel Starzinski       F2024        40/42     2:31:09     1:46:29       45:05   11:34     2:31:34
1011  Tami Kropiwka          F3539        87/91     2:30:40     1:57:12       34:40   11:35     2:31:51
1012  Chris Haugen           F3539        88/91     2:30:46     1:56:42       35:14   11:36     2:31:56
1013  Kim Anderson           F4044        75/79     2:32:08     1:55:01       37:32   11:39     2:32:33
1014  Kelly Carson           F3539        89/91     2:32:17                           11:39     2:32:39
1015  Billie Jo Brunzell     F2529        76/78     2:32:11     1:47:15       45:30   11:40     2:32:44
1016  Mary Jane Petersen     F4549        19/22     2:32:11     1:47:15       45:30   11:40     2:32:44
1017  Tony Sopata            M4044        92/92     2:32:40     1:53:54       39:51   11:44     2:33:45
1018  Terri Haney            F3539        90/91     2:33:21     1:55:37       38:16   11:45     2:33:53
1019  Vanessa Spark          F5054        12/15     2:33:13     1:57:41       36:26   11:46     2:34:06
1020  Ronald Kargel          M6064        23/24     2:34:04     1:53:31       40:56   11:47     2:34:27
1021  Stephanie Overmoe      F3034        76/80     2:34:25     1:55:06       39:42   11:49     2:34:48
1022  Molly Rowles           F2529        77/78     2:34:35     1:54:25       40:26   11:49     2:34:51
1023  Phyllis Kahn           F6569          1/2     2:34:18     1:56:28       38:29   11:50     2:34:57
1024  Patti Kriegl           F4044        76/79     2:34:54     1:57:29       37:40   11:51     2:35:08
1025  Warren La Course       M5559        38/38     2:34:55     1:56:03       39:45   11:54     2:35:48
1026  Tom Bierman            M6064        24/24     2:35:32     1:56:10       40:18   11:57     2:36:27
1027  Katie Degross          F3034        77/80     2:37:15                           12:01     2:37:32
1028  Roxanne Terry          F3539        91/91     2:37:40     1:59:30       38:25   12:03     2:37:54
1029  Suzanne Kuzemchak      F4044        77/79     2:37:44     1:59:34       38:23   12:03     2:37:57
1030  Jacqueline Cornwell    F3034        78/80     2:37:55     1:57:39       40:30   12:04     2:38:09
1031  Jill Johnson           F2024        41/42     2:42:49     1:52:47       50:47   12:29     2:43:34
1032  Karen Hart             F4549        20/22     2:45:29     2:05:48       40:06   12:40     2:45:53
1033  Shawn Winn             M3539      104/104     2:47:08     2:06:33       41:39   12:50     2:48:11
1034  Osmond Cain            M3034        91/91     2:48:46     2:04:37       44:28   12:54     2:49:05
1035  Linda Sheppard         F4549        21/22     2:55:15     2:12:44       43:33   13:27     2:56:17
1036  Barbara Wild           F4044        78/79     2:55:56     2:12:26       43:53   13:27     2:56:19
1037  Gladys Sheehan         F6569          2/2     2:55:57     2:12:55       44:03   13:30     2:56:58
1038  Karrie Schuller        F3034        79/80     2:59:58     2:21:54       38:17   13:45     3:00:10
1039  Roberta Latcham        F5054        13/15     3:02:57     2:21:58       41:10   13:59     3:03:08
1040  Amy Dougherty          F4044        79/79     3:08:55     2:22:04       47:03   14:26     3:09:06
1041  Melissa Jilek          F2024        42/42     3:08:44     2:20:05       49:07   14:26     3:09:11
1042  Caroline Rhodes        F5054        14/15     3:09:34     2:21:37       48:17   14:30     3:09:53
1043  Jan Luck               F4549        22/22     3:09:14     2:21:31       48:22   14:30     3:09:53
1044  Leslie Ball            F5054        15/15     3:13:20     2:20:43       53:49   14:51     3:14:32
1045  Jeannine Julson        F70UP          2/2     3:17:54     2:29:52       49:13   15:12     3:19:05
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